
2026 PRODUCT CATALOG



Please note: Due to the myriad of factors including,  
but not limited to, material and component shortages,  
logistic disruptions, and labor challenges, product 
costs may fluctuate with potential delays in delivery.
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NEW ITEMS FOR 2026

SEAT BACK ORGANIZERS - 
MOSSY OAK® 
ORIGINAL BOTTOMLAND®

Item No: SU85318 
UPC: 7-16943-85318-3 
MSRP: $49.99

•	Two universal seat-back organizers that fit on most  
    vehicle seats with two headrests and room behind  
    the seats
•	Once installed, organizers can securely hold two  
    long guns
•	One organizer has shotshell loops and the other  
    features rifle cartridge loops
•	Mesh pockets hold gloves, game calls, extra ammo,  
    and more accessories

NEW

®



UNIVERSAL MESH SEAT

WEIGHT LIMIT 350 lbs.

SEAT AREA Minimum usable width: 21.5”

Maximum usable width: 31”

Depth: 10”

Item No: SU85317 
UPC: 7-16943-85317-6 
MSRP: $49.99

•	Universal textilene climber seat designed with Summit’s  
    industry-leading comfort in mind
•	Light and comfortable, perfect for all-day hunting
•	Fits most Summit climbers and other commercially  
    available stands
•	Comes in popular Mossy Oak® Original Bottomland® camo

NEW

®
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PORTABLE TREESTAND UMBRELLA
Item No: SU85316 
UPC: 7-16943-85316-9 
MSRP: $49.99

•	Over 15 sq ft of coverage 
•	Screws into tree for an easy and tool-free installation
•	Includes convenient carrying pouch
•	Comes in Mossy Oak® Original Bottomland® camo

SUMMIT CAPTAIN'S CHAIR®

SEAT WEIGHT 9.25 lbs.

WEIGHT LIMIT 300 lbs.

SEAT AREA 18" W x 12" L (Bottom)

12" W x 20" H (Back)

Item No: SU88024 
UPC: 7-16943-88024-0 
MSRP: $129.99

•	Perfect for turkey, dove, flooded timber or  
    any type of ground hunting
•	Heavy duty cam buckle strap with hooks  
    allows for quick, quiet, and secure installation
•	Classic padded seat provides Summit’s  
    industry-leading comfort for long sits
•	Removable armpads provide comfort while  
    also helping to eliminate noise when handling  
    your gear
•	Comes in Mossy Oak® Original Bottomland® camo

®

DEBUTED 
IN 2025

®

DEBUTED 
IN 2025



RIFLE HUNTING POSITION

BOW HUNTING POSITION

DUAL POSITION SEAT
& ARMPADS
Item No: SU85313 
UPC: 7-16943-85313-8 
MSRP: $99.99

•	The new Dual Position Seat features additional  
    slide bar buckles on the straps connected to  
    the bottom pad, allowing you to better fine-tune  
    how high or low you sit in your climber. This  
    bundle also comes with three matching  
    replacement armpads. 
•	For bow hunting, the Dual Position Seat can be  
    adjusted to the high, alternative position,  
    making it level with your climber's seat frame.  
    This offers greater clearance from the front bar,  
    giving you more room for a better draw and shot. 
•	When rifle hunting, you can opt for a more  
    standard seat setup. Sitting lower can allow  
    you to use the front bar as a built-in gun rest. 
•	Compatible with the Viper® SD, Mini Viper® SD,  
    Goliath® SD, Summit Titan® SD, Viper PRO SD,  
    Dual Threat PRO SD and Viper® Steel
•	Comes in Mossy Oak® Original Bottomland® camo

®

SEAT AREA

RETRACTABLE
GEAR HOIST 
Item No: SU85314   
UPC: 7-16943-85314-5 
MSRP: $29.99
•	 Heavy-duty steel belt clip hooks to  
    pants, harnesses, or Summit’s front  
    storage bag

•	 Tangle-free design - Retrieval Strap  
    will auto-retract into the hoist as you  
    pull up your gear

•	 Retrieval Strap extends to 30’ and  
    holds up to 25 lbs.

•	 Product Weight: 0.6 lbs

ULTIMATE
BOW ROPE 
Item No: SU85315   
UPC: 7-16943-85315-2 
MSRP: $7.99
•	 Rugged 30ft bow rope with carabiners  
    on each end

•	 Works great for hoisting your gun, bow or  
    gear into the treestand

•	 No knots required - easy attachment  
    on each end with built-in carabiners

Bottom: 18" W x 12" L x 2.5" D
Back: 12" W x 20" H x 2" D

DEBUTED 
IN 2025

DEBUTED 
IN 2025

DEBUTED 
IN 2025
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DUAL THREAT® PRO SD

WEIGHT 22 lbs.

WEIGHT LIMIT 350 lbs.

SEAT FRAME SIZE 24" W x 37.5" D

PLATFORM FRAME SIZE 20" W x 36" D

Item No: SU81145 
UPC: 7-16943-81145-9 
MSRP: $499.99

BOW HUNTING POSITION HAND CLIMBER MODESIT/STAND CLIMBING MODE

•	Dual Threat adjustable bar allows for the  
    best shot possible whether using a rifle  
    or bow
•	Flip the bar up into a gun rest configuration  
    or keep it flipped down for open front  
    bow hunting
•	Utilizes FasTrack® Accessory System
•	Comes in Mossy Oak®  
   Original Bottomland® camo

DUALTHREAT

®

BEST
SELLER



TETHER STRAP
 

LINEMAN’S
BELT LOOPS
Used with an additional 
lineman’s rope 
(purchased seperately)

ADJUSTABLE 
CHEST STRAP

MAX WEIGHT CAPACITY: 300 lbs.

ELEMENT SAFETY HARNESS
SIZE MEDIUM LARGE

WAIST 28" to 35" 35" to 46" 

Item No SU83128 SU83129

UPC 7-16943-83128-0 7-16943-83129-7

MSRP $69.99 $69.99

•	Premium Summit comfort, lightweight and  
    economically priced

ACCESSORY
ATTACHMENT

SYSTEM

TACTICAL 
PADDED
SHOULDER 
STRAPS

COMFORT
TORSO STRAP

HIGH- 
PERFORMANCE 

TETHER

LINEMAN’S
BELT LOOPS

LOCKING 
CARABINER
(Includes 2)

8' LINEMAN’S ROPE
(Included)

MAX WEIGHT CAPACITY: 300 lbs.

PRO SAFETY HARNESS
SIZE MEDIUM LARGE

WAIST 28" to 35" 35" to 46" 

Item No SU83081 SU83082

UPC 7-16943-83081-8 7-16943-83082-5

MSRP $119.99 $119.99

MAX WEIGHT CAPACITY: 300 LBS.

SPORT SAFETY HARNESS
SIZE MEDIUM LARGE

WAIST 28" to 35" 35" to 46" 

Item No SU83088 SU83089

UPC 7-16943-83088-7 7-16943-83089-4

MSRP $99.99 $99.99

HARNESSES

ACCESSORY
ATTACHMENT

SYSTEM

TACTICAL 
PADDED
SHOULDER 
STRAPS

COMFORT
TORSO STRAP
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TREESTANDS

Item No: SU81120 
UPC: 7-16943-81120-6 
MSRP: $399.99 

Realtree®

VIPER® SD

WEIGHT 20 lbs.

WEIGHT LIMIT 300 lbs.

SEAT FRAME SIZE 22.5" W x 37.5" D

PLATFORM FRAME SIZE 20" W x 36" D

Item No: SU81138 
UPC: 7-16943-81138-1 
MSRP: $399.99

Mossy Oak®

VIPER® PRO SD

WEIGHT 22 lbs.

WEIGHT LIMIT 300 lbs.

SEAT FRAME SIZE 26" W x 37.5" D 

PLATFORM FRAME SIZE 20" W x 36" D

Item No: SU81139 
UPC: 7-16943-81139-8 
MSRP: $529.99

•	 FasTrack® Accessory System 

•	 Redesigned Quick Draw® PRO Cable System 

•	 Wraparound armpad



MINI VIPER® SD

WEIGHT 18 lbs.

WEIGHT LIMIT 300 lbs.

SEAT FRAME SIZE 22.5" W x 33.5" D

PLATFORM FRAME SIZE 20" W x 32" D

Item No: SU81124 
UPC: 7-16943-81124-4 
MSRP: $399.99

Item No: SU81116 
UPC: 7-16943-81116-9 
MSRP: $529.99 

180° MAX SD

WEIGHT 26 lbs.

WEIGHT LIMIT 350 lbs.

SEAT FRAME SIZE 24.5" W x 43" D

PLATFORM FRAME SIZE 21" W x 38.5" D

TITAN® SD

WEIGHT 25 lbs.

WEIGHT LIMIT 350 lbs.

SEAT FRAME SIZE 24.5" W x 39.5" D

PLATFORM FRAME SIZE 21" W x 38.5" D

Item No: SU81118 
UPC: 7-16943-81118-3 
MSRP: $499.99

WEIGHT 21 lbs.

WEIGHT LIMIT 350 lbs.

SEAT FRAME SIZE 24.5" W x 37.5" D

PLATFORM FRAME SIZE 20" W x 36" D

GOLIATH® SD
Item No: SU81119 
UPC: 7-16943-81119-0 
MSRP: $469.99
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Item No: SU81137 
UPC: 7-16943-81137-4 
MSRP: $249.99

VIPER® STEEL

WEIGHT 29 lbs.

WEIGHT LIMIT 300 lbs.

SEAT FRAME SIZE 23” W x 36.5” D

PLATFORM FRAME SIZE 20” W x 34.5” D

LEDGE XT

WEIGHT 23 lbs.

WEIGHT LIMIT 300 lbs.

SEAT AREA (Bottom) 18" W x 15.5" L 
(Back) 18" W x 13" H

PLATFORM FRAME SIZE 24" W x 30" D

Item No: SU82117 
UPC: 7-16943-82117-5 
MSRP: $179.99

FASTRACK®  
RIFLE HOLDER 
Item No: SU85306   
UPC: 7-16943-85306-0 
MSRP: $29.99
•	 2 rifle holders included

•	 Holds up to 15 lbs.

•	 Secure your firearm in place next to you

•	 Capture straps keep rifle secured

•	 Works with PRO series stands with  
    FasTrack® System

FASTRACK®  
BOW HOLDER 
Item No: SU85309   
UPC: 7-16943-85309-1 
MSRP: $19.99
•	 Secure and accessible storage of bow 	
	 while in stand

•	 Works with PRO series stands with  
    FasTrack® System

FASTRACK®  
ULTIMATE HOOK 
Item No: SU85305   
UPC: 7-16943-85305-3 
MSRP: $14.99
•	 Holds up to 15 lbs.

•	 Treestand hook easily holds gear 		
	 from your stand's frame

•	 Keeps gear close to you

•	 Works with PRO series stands with  
    FasTrack® System

•	 Included gear tie secures Hook  
	 to stands without FasTrack® System

Summit's innovative FasTrack® System allows you to easily add accessories  
to the frame of your PRO series treestand.

TREESTANDS (CONT.)

FASTRACK® ACCESSORIES

Item No: SU81115 
UPC: 7-16943-81115-2 
MSRP: $379.99

OPENSHOT® SD

WEIGHT 15 lbs.

WEIGHT LIMIT 300 lbs.

SEAT FRAME SIZE 19" W x 20" D

PLATFORM FRAME SIZE 20" W x 32" D



WEIGHT 16 lbs.
WEIGHT LIMIT 300 lbs.
SEAT SIZE 18" W x 13" L
SEAT HEIGHT TO  
PLATFORM

21" Sit & 34" Stand

PLATFORM FRAME SIZE 24" W x 34" D 

DUAL AXIS® HANG-ON

Item No: SU82118 
UPC: 7-16943-82118-2 
MSRP: $299.99

Patented seat silently locks into two 
positions, giving you comfort and security 
whether you are sitting or standing

FASTRACK®  
PHONE HOLDER 
Item No: SU85307   
UPC: 7-16943-85307-7
MSRP: $24.99
•	 Adjusts to hold phones ranging from 2" to 3.75" W
•	 Adjustable telescopic arm
•	 Adjustable angle knobs
•	 Ideal to self-film hunts with your smartphone 

•	 Works with PRO series stands with  
    FasTrack® System
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LOCKING CARABINER,  
1-PACK 
Item No: SU83125    
UPC: 7-16943-83125-9
MSRP: $9.99
This lightweight locking mountaineering  
style carabiner is easy to operate while  
wearing gloves.

30 FT. SAFETY LINE  
SAFETY LINE 1-PACK
Item No: SU83124  UPC: 7-16943-83124-2 
MSRP: $44.99
 
SAFETY LINE 3-PACK  
Item No: SU83102  UPC: 7-16943-83102-0
MSRP: $119.99
30 ft. safety rope, with 2 prusik knots. Allows you  
to hook in at the ground level and stay connected 
as you ascend and descend from your stand.

8 FT. LINEMAN'S ROPE 
W/ CARABINERS 
Item No: SU83100  
UPC: 7-16943-83100-6
MSRP: $29.99
Includes safety rope, Prusik knot, and 
locking carabiners.

SURROUND SEAT 
Item No: SU85250  
UPC: 7-16943-85250-6
MSRP: $129.99
Full coverage enclosed seat and convenient 
pockets. The seat fits most Summit climbing 
treestand models. Comes in Mossy Oak 
Country® DNA™ camo.

SHOULDER STRAP & 
TETHER KIT 
Item No: SU85233   
UPC: 7-16943-85233-9
MSRP: $29.99
The shoulder backpack straps provide 
suspension while packing your stand 
out of the woods. The tether strap 
keeps your climber’s top and bottom 
platforms connected while using your 
climbing stand.

ADJUSTABLE GUN REST 
Mini Viper SD, Viper SD 
Item No: SU85251  UPC: 7-16943-85251-3 
MSRP: $69.99 

Goliath SD, Titan SD, 180° Max SD
Item No: SU85252  UPC: 7-16943-85252-0 
MSRP: $69.99
Fully adjustable gun rest that includes a 
camo padded front bar. Fits Summit 
aluminum climbing stands noted above.

FOOTREST KIT 
4 & 5 CHANNEL PLATFORM 
Item No: SU85023   UPC: 7-16943-85023-6
MSRP: $34.99 
6 CHANNEL PLATFORM 
Item No: SU85133   UPC: 7-16943-85133-2
MSRP: $39.99
Easy to install and great for relieving leg 
pressure. Does not fit steel platforms.

RAPIDCLIMB® STIRRUPS 
Item No: SU85052   
UPC: 7-16943-85052-6 
MSRP: $34.99
Ergonomically designed stirrups that easily 
fit over your boots; combine with the bungee 
heel cord help to make climbing safer and 
more efficient.

REPLACEMENT CABLES 
Item No: SU85009   
UPC: 7-16943-85009-0 
MSRP: $59.99
Sold in pairs and ready to use out of the box. 
These replacement cables are like the ones 
that originally came with your Summit climber.

UTILITY STRAPS
Item No: SU85024    
UPC: 7-16943-85024-3
MSRP: $19.99
Our multi-purpose utility straps with  
tourniquet buckle. Sold in pairs.

ACCESSORIES



REPLACEMENT SEAT 
Item No: SU85249   
UPC: 7-16943-85249-0 
MSRP: $79.99
Foam seat fits most Summit climbing 
tree stands. Fits many commercially 
available stands. Comes in Mossy Oak 
Country® DNA™ camo.

UNIVERSAL BOW 
HOLDER
Item No: SU85134   
UPC: 7-16943-85134-9
MSRP: $19.99
Metal universal bow holder 
that clamps on in seconds. Fits 
most Summit models plus many 
commercially available stands.

UNIVERSAL FOOTREST 
Item No: SU85311   
UPC: 7-16943-85311-4
MSRP: $39.99
•	 Works with all Summit Climbing 
	 Tree stands and Dual Axis® Hang-On
•	 Universal design allows for  
	 attachment to any 1”x1” square tube
•	 Footrest can be angled upward or 
	 straight outward to maximize comfort
•	 Rubberized coating minimizes noise 	
	 and provides grip
•	 Easy installation, no tools required

DELUXE FRONT  
STORAGE BAG
Item No: SU85274   
UPC: 7-16943-85274-2
MSRP: $49.99
•	 Front-zippered storage bag fits any 	
	 Summit stand with a front bar and  
	 compatible with most commercially 	
	 available treestands

•	 Large 13" x 7" x 4" capacity

•	 External drawstring and zipper pockets

•	 PVC lined providing weather resistance

•	 Comes in Mossy Oak®  
    Country DNA® camo

REPLACEMENT  
SHRINK TUBE 
Item No: SU85010  
UPC: 7-16943-85010-6
MSRP: $29.99
Full-length shrink tubing used to cover 
metal climbing cables. Comes in set of 2. 

UNIVERSAL
BACKPACK SYSTEM 
Item No: SU85310   
UPC: 7-16943-85310-7 
MSRP: $49.99
•	 Works with Summit treestands as well as other  
    commercially available stands

•	 Buckles on straps make for quick attachment 
    and detachment from stand 

•	 Folds flat for easy storage when not in use

•	 Buckle attachment points are covered with  
    neoprene sleeve to prevent noise

•	 Padded shoulder straps provide comfort while  
    load adjuster straps allow for optimal weight distribution

BEST
SELLER

FURNITURE ADJUSTABLE SHOOTING CHAIR

HUNT STYLE Blind Hunting & Field Edges
 WEIGHT  18.25 lbs. 
CAPACITY 300 lbs.

Item No: SU88023 
UPC: 7-16943-88023-3 
MSRP: $199.99 

• 4 legs with independent height adjustment
• Extra wide pivoting feet
• Padded adjustable armrests
• 360-degrees of silent rotation
• Folds up and includes carry strap
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TO PLACE ORDERS CALL 205.995.4500

Code Blue is a proud member of the Responsible Hunting Scent
 Association's Deer Protection Program. We are fully committed to

 limiting potential spread of Chronic Wasting Disease(CWD), and all of 
our natural urine products have been RT-QuIC tested to ensure there 
is no detection of CWD prions prior to bottling. Learn more by visiting 

https://www.codebluescents.com/cwd



REFUGE™ BEDDING AREA SPRAY 
FULL-SEASON SUPPLY 
Item No: OA1461   
UPC: 7-07114-01461-8 
MSRP:  $17.99 

•	  A unique blend of natural deer scents that mimics a  
    bedding area and puts the minds of nearby deer at ease

•	 Liberally apply to and from your hunting location to mark  
    that area as safe to the herd

•	 12 fl. oz. spray bottle

DOE ESTROUS WHITETAIL URINE SPRAY 
FULL RUT SUPPLY
Item No: OA1462   
UPC: 7-07114-01462-5 
MSRP: $19.99

•	 Premium doe urine collected during the estrous cycle

•	 Draw in rutting bucks with the scent of does in heat

•	 Enough to last you through the rut even with liberal use

•	 12 fl. oz. spray bottle
•	 Seasonal use: Mid, Late

NEW ITEMS FOR 2026

NEW

NEW



SOAK-A-ROPE™ 
Item No: OA1463   
UPC: 7-07114-01463-2 
MSRP:  $19.99 

•	  Resealable bag and included Rope Dope creates an  
    all-in-one scrape experience, perfect for drawing bucks  
    into a shooting lane or right in front of a trail cam

•	 Stimulates rub and scrape activity

•	 Rope Dope 4 fl. oz. amber plastic bottle with squirt top

•	 30 in. x 3⁄4 in. cotton synthetic blend blue rope 

•	 Seasonal use: Early, Mid, Late

ROPE DOPE
Item No: OA1464   
UPC: 7-07114-01464-9 
MSRP: $6.99

•	 The power of Rack Rub® in liquid form

•	 Stimulate rub activity

•	 Squirt 1-2 oz. directly on the end of a rope OR mix 1-2 oz.  
    of Rope Dope Liquid Concentrate with 6 oz. of water to  
    saturate the entire rope

•	 Refresh every few weeks until deer frequent the site 

•	 Does not contain real urine or gland scents, so it is legal  
    to use where real urine products are not*     
   *always check local regulations

•	 4 fl. oz. amber plastic bottle with squirt top for ease of use

•	 Use in combination with Rope-A-Dope® and Soak-A-Rope

•	 Seasonal use: Early, Mid, Late

NEW

NEW

C
O

D
E

 B
L

U
E



BUCK ANGLER™ 
Item No: OA1440   
UPC: 7-07114-01440-3 
MSRP:  $49.99 

Licking branch system to pique curiosity,  
pattern bucks and increase success

•	 Use as a tree, ground or post mount 

•	 (1) Buck Angler branch holder with adjustable base

•	 (1) Ratchet strap

•	 (1) Auger attachment

•	 (1) Wrench

•	 (1) 2 oz. bottle of Rack Rub

•	 (1) 2 oz. bottle of Code Red Doe Estrous

•	 (2) Expandable Wicks

DEBUTED 
IN 2025

ROPE - A - DOPE®
Item No: OA1419 
UPC: 7-07114-01419-9 
MSRP: $19.99

•	 Legal to use where real urine products are not     
   *always check local regulations

•	 Ultimate forehead gland and preorbital scent  
    for stimulating rub activity

•	 Weather-resistant, cotton synthetic blend  
    rope withstands the harshest conditions and  
    soaks up Rack Rub® gel to provide a lasting scent

•	 Use all season

BEST
SELLER

ROPE - A - DOPE® 2-PACK
Item No: OA1441 
UPC: 7-07114-01441-0 
MSRP: $29.99
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DOE URINE, 1 OZ.
Item No: OA1004   
UPC: 7-07114-01004-7 
MSRP: $12.99

•	 The perfect all-season doe  
	 attractant and cover scent

•	 Calms bucks as they approach  
	 your stand

•	 Amber glass bottle locks in  
	 freshness and potency

•	 From One Deer to One Bottle®  
	 collection guarantees every bottle 	
	 contains urine from one deer

DOE ESTROUS, 1 OZ. 
Item No: OA1001   
UPC: 7-07114-01001-6 
MSRP: $14.99

•	 Pure urine collected during a 		
	 doe’s estrous cycle

•	 Draws rutting bucks in with the scent 	
	 of a single whitetail doe in heat 

•	 Amber glass bottle locks in freshness 	
	 and potency

•	 From One Deer to One Bottle®  
	 collection guarantees every bottle 	
	 contains urine from one deer

BUCK URINE, 1 OZ.
Item No: OA1003 
UPC: 7-07114-01003-0 
MSRP: $12.99

•	 Get the attention of a big buck with		
	 the scent of another buck

•	 Use early season as a curiosity  
	 scent, use late season as a  
	 territorial-infringement attractant

•	 Amber glass bottle locks in freshness 
	 and potency

•	 From One Deer to One Bottle®  
	 collection guarantees every bottle 	
	 contains urine from one deer

SCRAPE MATE®, 1 OZ.
Item No: OA1135   
UPC: 7-07114-01150-1 
MSRP: $14.99

•	 Made with urine from a single buck and    
    intensified with tarsal gland scent

•	 Delivers a strong, musky smell that  
	 drives bucks wild

•	 Promotes activity at primary and mock 	
	 scrapes and helps pattern monster bucks

STANDING ESTROUS®,  
1.5 oz.
Item No: OA1339 
UPC: 7-07114-01339-0 
MSRP: $39.99
•	Limited quantities available

•	 Collected from a single deer during 	
	 peak estrous at the precise time the 	
	 buck tries to breed

•	 The most potent attractant you can  
	 use to entice rutting buck

CALMING ZONE®, 2.6 OZ.
Item No: OA1341 
UPC: 7-07114-01341-3 
MSRP: $14.99

•	 Calms bucks as they approach  
	 your stand

•	 Smells of bedding area 

•	 No evaporation 

•	 Easy-to-use stick formula

SCENTS



SCREAMIN’ HEAT® XL, 
2 OZ.
Item No: OA1420 
UPC:  7-07114-01420-5 
MSRP:  $24.99

•	NEW BIGGER SIZE

•	 Pure estrous enhanced 
	 with all-natural female 
	 secretions from a single deer

•	 Pour directly on scrapes to 		
    set bucks’ senses on fire 

•	 Use mid to late season

SCRAPE MATE® XL, 2 OZ.
Item No: OA1421 
UPC:  7-07114-01421-2 
MSRP: $19.99 

•	NEW BIGGER SIZE

•	 Buck urine collected from a  
	 single deer 

•	 Intensified with tarsal gland scent

•	 Promotes activity on mock &  
	 primary scrapes 

•	 Use all season

BUCK TARSAL GLAND
Item No: OA1424 
UPC: 77-07114-01424-3 
MSRP: $17.99

•	 Contains real tarsal gland soaked in 	
	 pure buck urine 

•	 Tarsal glands secrete a fatty  
	 substance/distinctive odor that  
   deer use to identify and learn  
   dominant status

•	 Use all season

SCREAMIN' HEAT®, 1 OZ.
Item No: OA1226 
UPC: 7-07114-01278-2 
MSRP: $17.99

•	 Pure estrous urine from a single 		
	 doe enhanced with natural estrous 	
	 secretions

•	 The result of extensive 			 
	 scientific research and meticulous 	
	 collection protocol

•	 Amber glass bottle locks in 		
	 freshness and potency

•	 From One Deer to One Bottle® 		
	 collection guarantees every bottle 	
	 contains urine from one deer

SCREAMIN' HEAT® STICK, 
2.6 OZ.
Item No: OA1418 
UPC: 7-07114-01414-4 
MSRP: $17.99

•	 Pure, premium and fresh estrous urine 	
	 enhanced with all-natural female  
	 secretions from a single doe

•	 Screw on cap locks in freshness

•	 Easy-to-use wax stick formula

PST! PURE-S-TROUS 
AEROSOL SPRAY 
Item No: OA1433   
UPC: 7-07114-01433-5 
MSRP:  $14.99 ($24.99 Value)

•	 Attracts rutting bucks
•	 Apply to foliage in short bursts  
    on the way to hunting location 
•	 No-mess application
•	 Use mid to late season
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DOE ESTROUS GEL, 2 OZ.
Item No: OA1026 
UPC: 7-07114-01026-9 
MSRP: $12.99

•	 Made from pure estrous urine  
	 collected from a single doe in heat

•	 Attracts rutting bucks while staying 	
	 on through heat, snow and rain

•	 Easy-to-use dauber applicator  
	 prevents human-odor contamination

Code Blue gel products are resistant to freezing temperaturesGELS

RACK RUB®, 2 OZ.
Item No: OA1228 
UPC: 7-07114-01280-5 
MSRP: $12.99

•	 Legal to use where real urine products are not     
   *always check local regulations

•	 Forehead and preorbital gland scent for 		
    stimulating rub activity on existing or mock 	
	 licking branches

•	 Mimics the presence of an intruding buck to 	
	 draw in other bucks all season long

•	 Thick gel formulation offers smooth, 
	 long-lasting branch coverage

TARSAL GLAND GEL, 2 OZ.
Item No: OA1048 
UPC: 7-07114-01049-8 
MSRP: $12.99

•	 The potency of a tarsal gland in a thick  
    gel formula; the strongest and 		
    longest-lasting of its kind on the market

•	 Delivers an intense, musky “intruder” 	
	 scent deer use to identify dominance

•	 Made with urine from a single buck and   
    intensified with tarsal gland scent
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GRAVE DIGGER®  
SCRAPE MATE®, 12 OZ.
Item No: OA1368   
UPC: 7-07114-01368-0 
MSRP: $14.99

•	 Soil impregnated with Code Blue® Scrape Mate 	
	 intensified with tarsal gland scent from a   
    single deer

•	 Shake onto a scrape, or mock scrape

•	 TRS®(Time Release Scent) stays potent for 	
	 up to 30 days

•	 Remains effective in rain or freezing  
	 conditions 

•	 Effective all-season scent

GRAVE DIGGER® 
SCRAPE MATE® DRIPPER, 2 OZ.
Item No:  OA1426   
UPC: 7-07114-01426-7 
MSRP: $14.99

•	 Complement to the Grave Digger® soil products 

•	 Booster for active scrape or mock scrapes

•	 Scent dispersal unit that will prolong  
	 existing scent with adjustable drip rate

•	 Hang or create scent trail

•	 Buck urine creates territorial response

•	 Curiosity scent during early season 

•	 Infringement scent mid to late season

•	 Use all season

GRAVE DIGGER® 
DOE ESTROUS, 12 OZ.
Item No: OA1367 
UPC: 7-07114-01367-3 
MSRP: $14.99

•	 Soil impregnated with Code Blue® Doe Estrous 	
	 from a single deer

•	 Shake onto a scrape, or mock scrape

•	 TRS® (Time Release Scent) stays potent for  
    up to 30 days

•	 Remains effective in rain or freezing conditions

GRAVE DIGGER® 
DOE ESTROUS DRIPPER, 2 OZ.	
Item No: OA1425 
UPC: 7-07114-01425-0 
MSRP: $14.99

•	 Complement to the Grave Digger® soil products 

•	 Booster for active scrape or mock scrapes

•	 Scent dispersal unit that will prolong existing 		
	 scent with adjustable drip rate

•	 Gain attention of rutting bucks

•	 Hang or create scent trail

•	 Use mid to late season

GRAVE DIGGER®



DOE ESTROUS 
DRAG SYSTEM, 1 OZ.
Item No: OA1089   
UPC: 7-07114-01102-0 
MSRP: $17.99

•	 Best-selling Doe Estrous urine with a rugged, 	
	 highly absorbent scent drag

•	 Improved cap design locks in freshness 

•	 Trail doe estrous late season to lure in rutting bucks

•	 Featuring Code Blue's proprietary from One Deer  
    to One Bottle® process, where urine is collected  
    from an individual deer, this product is guaranteed  
    to be pure

DOE URINE 
DRAG SYSTEM, 1 oz.
Item No: OA1036   
UPC: 7-07114-01036-8 
MSRP: $14.99

•	 Doe urine with a rugged, highly absorbent 	 		
	 scent drag

•	 Improved cap design locks in freshness

•	 Trail doe urine as a cover scent 

•	 Use drag to create a scent trail to your 			 
	 stand, then hang from a limb as a yardage 			 
	 marker and an additional way to disperse scent

•	 Featuring Code Blue's proprietary from One Deer 		
	 to One Bottle® process, where urine is collected 		
	 from an individual deer, this product is guaranteed  
	 to be pure

DOUBLE DRAG COMBO 
Item No: OA1074   
UPC: 7-07114-01082-5 
MSRP: $24.99

•	 Doe Estrous and Buck Urine  
    with a rugged, highly absorbent  
    double drag 

•	 Pour estrous on short drag and 		
	 buck urine on long drag

•	 Use near scrapes to mimic an  
	 intruding buck and a hot doe

•	 Featuring Code Blue's proprietary 	
	 from One Deer to One Bottle® process, 	
	 where urine is collected from an  
	 individual deer, this product is 		
	 guaranteed to be pure

DELUXE SCENT DRAG 
Item No: OA1090   
UPC: 7-07114-01103-7 
MSRP: $7.99

•	 Extra-absorbent to hold more scent

•	 Attach clip to your boot to create a scent 	
	 trail to your stand 

•	 The bright orange color makes it easy to 	
	 use for marking yardage

DOUBLE DRAG 
Item No: OA1067   
UPC: 7-07114-01069-6 
MSRP: $8.99

•	 Dual drags mimic deer interactions

•	 Short and long drags simulate a 		
	 buck trailing a hot doe 

•	 Heavy-duty detachable clip for 		
	 hands-free use

•	 Super-absorbent strands

DRAG SYSTEMS
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SYNTHETIC PRE-ORBITAL 
GLAND, 2.6 OZ
Item No: OA1385  
UPC:  7-07114-01385-7 
MSRP: $14.99

•	 Stimulates rub activity 
•	 Bucks work licking branch to  
	 establish dominance 
•	 Easy-to-use wax stick formula 

SYNTHETIC BUCK URINE
	 Item No: OA1394  
	 UPC: 7-07114-01394-9	
	 MSRP: $9.99 
	 Item No: OA1391  
	 UPC: 7-07114-01391-8
	 MSRP: $12.99

•	 Specifically formulated to replicate the  
	 smell and performance of natural buck urine 
•	 Provokes extreme territorial aggression  
	 in rutting bucks 
•	 Mimics the scent of a dominant buck
•	 Does not contain deer urine

SYNTHETIC DOE ESTROUS
	 Item No: OA1393   
	 UPC: 7-07114-01393-2 
	 MSRP: $9.99 
	 Item No: OA1390    
	 UPC: 7-07114-01390-1 
	 MSRP: $14.99

•	 Specifically formulated to replicate the 	
	 smell and performance of natural doe 	
	 estrous  
•	 Strong sexual scent brings rutting bucks 	
	 into range 
•	 Make the buck hunt you 
•	 Does not contain deer urine

SYNTHETIC DOE URINE
	 Item No: OA1395  
	 UPC: 7-07114-01395-6	  
	 MSRP: $9.99 
	 Item No: OA1392   
	 UPC: 7-07114-01392-5 
	 MSRP: $12.99

•	 Specifically formulated to replicate the  
	 smell and performance of natural doe urine  
•	 Doubles as a cover scent for does and bucks 
•	 Does not contain deer urine

1 oz.

4 oz.

1 oz. 1 oz.

4 oz. 4 oz.

SYNTHETICS



COON URINE, 2 OZ.
Item No: OA1106   
UPC: 7-07114-01120-4 
MSRP: $8.99

FOX URINE, 2 OZ.
Item No: OA1105   
UPC: 7-07114-01119-8 
MSRP: $8.99

SOW IN HEAT URINE, 2 OZ.
Item No: OA1094 
UPC: 7-07114-01108-2 
MSRP: $10.99

SMOKE DETECTOR®, 1 OZ.
Item No: OA1187	    
UPC: 7-07114-01220-1 
MSRP: $4.99

•	 Superior wind direction indicator 
•	 Scent-free formula 
•	 Works in low-light conditions

EXPANDABLE WICKS,  
6-PACK  
Item No: OA1340   
UPC: 7-07114-01340-6 
MSRP: $5.99

•	 Wick expands up to four times its  
    original size once dipped
•	 Holds more scent with larger  
	 surface area
•	 Ultimate scent dispersal

For all three Cover Scents:

•	 Strong, natural and effective cover scent to mask human odor
•	 Perfect for year round coverage 

COVER SCENTS

MISC.
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DOE ESTROUS, 2 OZ.
Item No: OA1322   
UPC: 7-07114-01322-2 
MSRP: $5.99

•	 Pure doe estrous urine
•	 Most premium blended scent available
•	 Entices rutting bucks

DOE ESTROUS DRIPPER, 3 OZ. 
Item No: OA1422   
UPC: 7-07114-01422-9 
MSRP: $12.99

•	VALUE BUY
•	 Form your own mock breeding territory 
•	 Scent dispersal unit with adjustable  
    drip rate
•	 Hang or create scent trail
•	 Use mid to late season 

DOE ESTROUS, 4 oz.
Item No: OA1306   
UPC: 7-07114-01306-2 
MSRP: $9.99

•	 Premium doe estrous urine  
•	 Collected during doe’s estrous cycle
•	 More scent for your money

BUCK URINE, 2 OZ.
Item No: OA1323   
UPC: 7-07114-01323-9 
MSRP: $5.99

•	 Pure buck urine
•	 Effective all season long
•	 Simulates presence of intruding buck
•	 Guaranteed freshness

BUCK URINE DRIPPER, 3 OZ.
Item No: OA1423   
UPC: 7-07114-01423-6 
MSRP: $12.99

•	VALUE BUY
•	 Pique curiosity during early season
•	 Invoke territorial response during the rut
•	 Scent dispersal unit with adjustable  
   drip rate
•	 Hang or create scent trail
•	 Use all season

DOE URINE, 2 OZ.
Item No: OA1324   
UPC: 7-07114-01324-6 
MSRP: $5.99

•	 Calms bucks during the rut  
   and works to attract does
•	 Effective all season

CODE RED®



DOE ESTROUS DRAG 
COMBO, 2 OZ.
Item No: OA1333   
UPC: 7-07114-01336-9 
MSRP: $9.99

•	 Combo includes super absorbent 		
	 single drag
•	 Perfect for mid-to late-season use  
	 on a drag

DOE ESTROUS TRIPLE PACK, 2 OZ.
Item No: OA1325   
UPC: 7-07114-01325-3 
MSRP: $14.99

•	 Value pack provides enough scent to last  
	 an entire season
•	 Collected specifically during the estrous cycle
•	 Every bottle guaranteed pure and fresh 

DOE ESTROUS 
EXPANDABLE WICK COMBO
Item No: SKU OA1344   
UPC: 7-07114-01344-4 
MSRP: $9.99 

•	 Pure, fresh, quality blended doe estrous  
	 in a larger 4 fl. oz. bottle for use throughout  
	 the rut

•	 Includes 2 Expandable Wicks that instantly  
	 enlarge to four times the normal size  
	 when dipped into the scent

•	 Wicks help prolong scent and make  
	 dispersing scent even easier

BUCK-N-DOES COMBO, 2 OZ.
Item No: OA1326   
UPC: 7-07114-01326-0 
MSRP: $14.99

•	 Value pack of assorted Code Red® scents  
	 for use in various hunting situations
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UNSCENTED FIELD  
SPRAY + REFILL COMBO
Item No: OA1311 
UPC: 7-07114-01311-6 
MSRP: $16.99

•	 Get 44 oz. total with this  
    convenient combo
•	 Ready-filled 12 oz. spray bottle
•	 Comes with extra-large 32 oz.  
	 refill bottle

FIELD WIPES
Item No: OA1318   
UPC: 7-07114-01318-5 
MSRP: $7.99

•	 24 pre-moistened, unscented wipes
•	 Great for packs or pockets
•	 Use to refresh or apply in the field

EARTH SCENT  
FIELD SPRAY, 24 OZ.
Item No: OA1411 
UPC: 7-07114-01411-3
MSRP: $12.99

•	 Leaves fresh earth smell while 
	 eliminating human odors
•	 Spray on clothes and gear

UNSCENTED  
FIELD SPRAY
	 Item No: OA1310   
	 UPC: 7-07114-01310-9 
	 MSRP: $7.99 
	 Item No: OA1307  
	 UPC: 7-07114-01307-9 
	 MSRP: $12.99

•	 Specially formulated to eliminate 		
	 human odors - even after it has dried
•	 Crafted without harsh chemicals, 
	 which makes it a natural fit in the wild
•	 Trigger spray bottle is available in  
	 12 or 24 oz.

12 oz. 

24 oz.

BAR SOAP, 4 OZ.
Item No: OA1384   
UPC: 7-07114-01384-0 
MSRP: $6.99 

•	 Eliminates human odors 
•	 Great size for travel
•	 Unscented

BODY WASH & SHAMPOO, 
12 OZ.
Item No: OA1308   
UPC: 7-07114-01308-6 
MSRP: $7.99 
•	 Bio-engineered formula incorporates dual 	
	 action technology, eliminating human odor
•	 Safe on skin and hair 
•	 Gentle enough for everyday use

D/CODE® SCENT ELIMINATION



ANTIPERSPIRANT 
STICK, 2.25 OZ.
Item No: OA1317	  
UPC: 7-07114-01317-8 
MSRP: $4.99

•	 Long lasting protection
•	 Unscented solid formula 
•	 Glides on smooth and dry
•	 Leaves no stains or residue

UNSCENTED LAUNDRY 
DETERGENT
	 Item No: OA1327   
	 UPC: 7-07114-01327-7 
	 MSRP: $14.99 
	 Item No: OA1345  
	 UPC: 7-07114-01345-1
	 MSRP: $6.99

•	 Tough on stains and odor
•	 Removes smells in fabrics caused  
	 by human odors, smoke or exhaust
•	 High-efficiency (He) compatible 
•	 UV inhibitors helps prevent fading

32 oz. 

16 oz. 

DRYER SHEETS
Item No: OA1319    
UPC: 7-07114-01319-2 
MSRP: $6.99

•	 24 unscented sheets
•	 Use with D/CODE® Laundry Detergent 	
	 for complete odor control
•	 Softens clothes to reduce noise  
	 in the field
•	 Helps remove odors from  
	 hunting clothes
•	 Eliminates static cling 

HUNTER'S 
BATH TOWEL
Item No: OA1383	    
UPC: 7-07114-01383-3  
MSRP: $7.99

•	 Microsuede scent-free towel
•	 Dries faster than traditional towels
•	 Use in conjunction with other 
    D/CODE® products for more  
    effective scent elimination

UNSCENTED HAIR 
AND BODY FOAM
Item No: OA1435   
UPC: 7-07114-01435-9 
MSRP: $9.99

•	 Foaming Scent Eliminator
•	 Pump foam into hand and apply  
    to exposed skin & hair/scalp to  
    eliminate human odor
•	 Use as final step in scent  
    elimination routine

DEBUTED
IN 2024
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NEW ITEMS FOR 2026

RUN N' GUN 200 -  
REALTREE LEGACY 
Item No: KHT0228 
UPC:  0-49443-93942-3 
MSRP: $119.99

•	 Better fit with less weight at just 1.5 lbs.

•	 10-point adjustment system for optimal fit

•	 Hold-tight cinching seat system

•	 Open construction allows for breathability, keeping you cooler

•	 Removable six-layer cushioned seat

•	 198-inch-cubic backpack with bladder compatibility

•	 Numerous pockets, slots, and an integrated  
    MOLLE system for carrying accessories

RUN N' GUN 100 - 
MOSSY OAK® GREENLEAF®
Item No: KHT0251 
UPC: 0-49443-00159-5 
MSRP: $59.99
•	 Ultra compact, extremely lightweight design

•	 Positions gear in front for easy retrieval

•	 Adjustable, universal fit

•	 Multiple pockets and pouches for calls and  
    other gear

•	 Approximate capacity of 245 cubic inches

•	 Won’t restrict airflow, making it ideal for  
    turkey hunting in warmer weather

FRONT BACK

RUN N' GUN 150 - 
MOSSY OAK® 
ORIGINAL BOTTOMLAND®
Item No: KHT0250 
UPC: 0-49443-00158-8 
MSRP: $79.99
•	 Versatile and spacious chest rig perfect for turkey or deer

•	 Positions gear in front for easy retrieval

•	 Adjustable, universal fit

•	 Multiple pockets and pouches for calls and other gear

•	 Magnetic, reversible flap holds the rig  
    open or closed

•	 Comfortably fits 42mm binoculars

•	 Heavy-duty durable canvas material

FRONT BACK

®

NEW

NEW

NEW



NEWRUN-N-GUN 300
•	 Large carrying capacity to weight ratio at just 2.5lbs

•	 10-point adjustment system for optimal fit

•	 Hold-tight cinching seat system

•	 Removable six-layer cushioned seat

•	 375-cubic-inch backpack with bladder compatibility and quick-access zipper

•	 9 zippered pockets on the front

•	 Designated spaces for calls, strikers, 12/20/410-gauge shotgun shells, hydration bladder, cell phone, Thermacell, gloves,  
    mask, rangefinder, binoculars and more

•	 MOLLE system connections

RNG-300 
MOSSY OAK® FULL FOLIAGE®  
Item No: KHT0247 
UPC: 0-49443-00152-6 
MSRP: $149.99®

RNG-300 
MOSSY OAK® ORIGINAL BOTTOMLAND® 
Item No: KHT0223 
UPC:  0-49443-93937-9 
MSRP: $149.99

PRETTY GIRL DECOY 
LOOKOUT HEN
Item No: KHT0224   
UPC: 0-49443-93938-6 
MSRP: $49.99

•	 One-piece blow-molded design

•	 True-to-life paint scheme

•	 Lightweight for easy transportation

•	 Lookout position

•	 Decoy Material: HDPE

•	 Stake Material: Steel

PRETTY GIRL DECOY 
BUGGING HEN
Item No: KHT0225   
UPC: 0-49443-93939-3 
MSRP: $49.99

•	 One-piece blow-molded design

•	 True-to-life paint scheme

•	 Lightweight for easy transportation

•	 Feeding position

•	 Decoy Material: HDPE

•	 Stake Material: Steel

NEW NEW
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NEW ITEMS FOR 2026

MOONSHINER
ACRYLIC POT 
CRYSTAL SURFACE 
Item No: KHT0226   
UPC: 0-49443-93940-9 
MSRP: $99.99

•	 Pot call with crystal striking surface and acrylic soundboard

•	 Crystal striking surface creates rich, pure yelps, cuts, and  
    loud turkey sounds

•	 Hand-turned and polished acrylic pot

•	 Included one-piece Jatoba striker

•	 Prep the striking surface and customize tones as needed  
    with included sandpaper

NEW



DOUBLE UP
SLATE/GLASS - 
DUAL SURFACE POT CALL 
LAND BETWEEN THE LAKES 
SERIES
Item No: KHT0236   
UPC: 0-49443-93950-8 
MSRP: $39.99

•	 Two-sided pot call with slate and glass  
    striking surfaces

•	 Slate top creates natural yelps, clucks,  
    cuts, and purrs

•	 Glass bottom offers clear, mid-range  
    sounds

•	 Durable, injection-molded polymer pot

•	 Included hickory striker and scouring pad

NEW

DOUBLE UP
ALUMINUM/GLASS - 
DUAL SURFACE POT CALL 
LAND BETWEEN THE LAKES 
SERIES
Item No: KHT0240   
UPC: 0-49443-00144-1 
MSRP: $39.99

•	 Two-sided pot call with aluminum and  
    glass striking surfaces

•	 Aluminum top creates high-pitched yelps,  
    clucks, cuts, and purrs

•	 Glass bottom offers clear, softer sounds

•	 Durable, injection-molded polymer pot

•	 Included hickory striker and scouring pad

NEW

DOUBLE UP 
GLASS/SLATE - 
DUAL SURFACE POT CALL 
LAND BETWEEN THE LAKES 
SERIES
Item No: KHT0237   
UPC: 0-49443-93951-5 
MSRP: $39.99

•	 Two-sided pot call with glass and slate  
    striking surfaces

•	 Glass top creates raspy yelps, clucks,  
    cuts, and purrs

•	 Slate bottom offers smooth, softer  
    hen sounds

•	 Durable, injection-molded polymer pot

•	 Included hickory striker and scouring pad

NEW

SLATE HAMMER - SLATE 
SURFACE POT CALL 
LAND BETWEEN THE LAKES 
SERIES
Item No: KHT0238   
UPC: 0-49443-00141-0 
MSRP: $24.99

•	 Pot call with slate striking surface

•	 Slate top creates natural, clear yelps,  
    clucks, cuts, and purrs

•	 Durable, injection-molded polymer pot

•	 Included hickory striker

•	 Prep the striking surface and customize  
    tones as needed with included scouring  
    pad

NEW

GLASS HAMMER - GLASS 
SURACE POT CALL 
LAND BETWEEN THE LAKES 
SERIES
Item No: KHT0239   
UPC: 0-49443-00142-7 
MSRP: $24.99

•	 Pot call with glass striking surface

•	 Glass surface creates clear, two-note  
    yelps, clucks, and purrs

•	 Durable, injection-molded polymer pot

•	 Included hickory striker

•	 Prep the striking surface and customize  
    tones as needed with included scouring  
    pad

NEW

GHOST SPLIT V THREE-
REED MOUTH CALL

Item No: KHT0245   
UPC: 0-49443-00149-6 
MSRP: $12.99

•	 Three reeds and a combination  
    Ghost/Split V cut design

•	 Produces soft clucks and purrs

•	 Great for loud and clear yelping

NEW
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SMOKESHOW
MOUTH CALL 3-PACK

Item No: KHT0254   
UPC: 0-49443-00162-5 
MSRP: $34.99

•	 Save on these premium mouth calls with a triple pack  
    good for any circumstance

•	 Vastly different cuts offer a wide range of sound

•	 Includes: Batwing, Barber’s Cut, and Ghost Cut  
    mouth calls

NEW

BARBER'S CUT  
TWO-REED MOUTH CALL

Item No: KHT0222   
UPC: 0-49443-93936-2 
MSRP: $12.99

•	 Two prophylactic reeds and and a  
    unique cut designed by Harold Knight

•	 Range of sounds from clear to raspy,  
    and very easy to run

•	 Purr, cluck, and mimic excited  
    hen yelping

GHOST CUT THREE-REED 
MOUTH CALL

Item No: KHT0218   
UPC: 0-49443-93932-4 
MSRP: $12.99

•	 Three reeds and Ghost Cut design

•	 Soft to Mid-range volume

•	 Ideal for kee-kee runs, raspy yelps,  
    and purrs

BATWING THREE-REED 
MOUTH CALL

Item No: KHT0219   
UPC: 0-49443-93933-1 
MSRP: $12.99

•	 Three reeds and Batwing cut design

•	 Deep, loud tones for long-range calling

•	 Produce clear yelps, clucks, and purrs

NEW NEW NEW

HALF MOON SPLIT V 
THREE-REED  
MOUTH CALL

Item No: KHT0244   
UPC: 0-49443-00148-9 
MSRP: $12.99

•	 Three reeds and a combination  
    Half Moon/Split V cut design

•	 Produces clear cuts and yelps  
    with little rasp

•	 Great for kee-kees and high-pitched  
    yelps

SMALL FRAME NO CUT 
MOUTH CALL 2-PACK

Item No: KHT0221   
UPC: 0-49443-93935-5 
MSRP: $22.99

•	 Two reeds and a no-cut design

•	 Perfect for kids and hunters with  
    a smaller palette

•	 Produce clear cuts and yelps

HALF MOON CUTTER  
3.5-REED MOUTH CALL

Item No: KHT0243   
UPC: 0-49443-00147-2 
MSRP: $12.99

•	 3.5 reeds, latex and aluminum  
    construction

•	 Throwback Knight & Hale cut designed  
    by Harold Knight

•	 Great for high-pitched yelps and  
    aggressive cutting

NEW NEW NEW



OL' YELLER 2.5-REED 
MOUTH CALL

Item No: KHT0246   
UPC: 0-49443-00150-2 
MSRP: $12.99

•	 2.5 reeds and a combination  
    Batwing/Split V cut design

•	 A loud, raspy, versatile call

•	 Mimics the sound of an old,  
    aggressive hen

NEW

OL' YELLER BOX CALL
Item No: KHT0242   
UPC: 0-49443-00146-5 
MSRP: $79.99

•	 Creates lifelike yelps, clucks, purrs, cuts, and gobbles

•	 Produces high-pitched sounds that cut through wooded areas

•	 Yellowheart lid and mahogany box

•	 Compact, ergonomic design

•	 Hand-tuned and pre-chalked

NEW

VERSATUBE™
Item No: KHT0234   
UPC: 0-49443-93948-5 
MSRP: $29.99

•	 Hand-turned Delrin tube call

•	 Perfect for locating and calling turkeys close

•	 Adjustable and removable lip-stop allows for hen, jake,  
    gobbler, and goose sounds

•	 Patent-pending design allows for the most versatile range  
    in sounds of any tube call

•	 Three pieces of latex included, two for turkey and one for geese

NEW
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HICKORY 
ONE-PIECE STRIKER
Item No: KHT0227   
UPC: 0-49443-93941-6 
MSRP: $24.99

•	 One-piece, flared tip, hand turned striker

•	 Crafted for the perfect weight and balance  
    for your calls

•	 Creates a smooth, rich sound

NEW

PURPLEHEART 
ONE-PIECE STRIKER
Item No: KHT0248   
UPC: 0-49443-00156-4 
MSRP: $24.99

•	 One-piece, flared tip, hand turned striker

•	 Crafted for the perfect weight and balance  
    for your calls

•	 Creates a raspy, realistic sound

NEW

PREMIUM DYMALUX 
ONE-PIECE STRIKER
Item No: KHT0249   
UPC: 0-49443-00157-1 
MSRP: $34.99

•	 One-piece, flared tip, hand turned striker

•	 Crafted for the perfect weight and balance  
    for your calls

•	 Creates a smooth complex sound

NEW

WATERPROOF 
TWO-PIECE STRIKER
Item No: KHT0233   
UPC: 0-49443-93947-8 
MSRP: $24.99

•	 Proprietary Powertip™ technology that performs in  
    all weather conditions

•	 Two-piece hickory construction, works with all pot calls

•	 Crafted with weight and balance in mind

NEW

JATOBA 
ONE-PIECE STRIKER
Item No: KHT0255   
UPC: 0-49443-00163-2 
MSRP: $24.99

•	 One-piece, flared tip, hand turned striker

•	 Crafted for the perfect weight and balance

•	  Extremely hard, exotic, Jatoba construction  
     for sharp and versatile sounds

NEW



ULTIMATE RATTLE BAG
Item No: KHD0210   
UPC: 0-49443-20103-2 
MSRP: $14.99

•	 Effectiveness of rattling antlers in a small, portable bag

•	 Recreates sounds of a light spar to a heavy clash of  
    monster bucks

•	 Easy, one-handed operation

•	 Loud and realistic

•	 Bag is clad in Mossy Oak® Original Bottomland® for  
    peak concealment

NEW

EZ-GRUNTER XTREME
Item No: KHD0209   
UPC: 0-49443-20102-5 
MSRP: $24.99

•	 Mimic buck grunts and doe bleats with one call

•	 Adjustable reed produces a wide range of fawn, doe,  
    and buck sounds

•	 Malleable rubber tube that allows for a wide variation  
    in sound

•	 Two-way reed creates different sounds when inhaling  
    and exhaling

NEW

EZ-GRUNTER
Item No: KHD0204   
UPC: 0-49443-00143-4 
MSRP: $17.99

•	 Increases your chance of success by mimicking a  
    buck's natural grunts

•	 Adjustable reed produces sounds that range from  
     a young fawn to a mature buck

•	 Extendable tube that allows for added sound profile depth

•	 Includes a lanyard

NEW

DEATH CHAMBER
Item No: KHD0208   
UPC: 0-49443-20101-8 
MSRP: $34.99

•	 All-in-one buck call

•	 Produces fawn bleats, doe bleats, mature buck grunts,  
    and snort wheezes

•	 One-handed real-time reed adjustment without the need  
    for disassembly

•	 Malleable rubber tube for extra calling control

•	 Includes lanyard

NEW
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RUN N’ GUN™
GROUND LOUNGE™
Item No: KHT0215   
UPC: 0-49443-93919-5 
MSRP: $129.99
•	 The contoured backrest and mesh seat provide hours  
    of comfort, allowing you to sit quietly during your hunt

•	 Adjust the angle of your backrest for  
    ultimate comfort during long sits

•	 Assume a lower hunting position by folding the rear legs

•	 Extra-wide pivoting feet forge a stable platform that  
    withstands soft ground and uneven terrain

•	 Weight Limit: 300 lbs

SNAKE GAITERS
MOSSY OAK®  
BOTTOMLAND®

Item No: KHT0216   
UPC: 0-49443-93920-1 
MSRP: $49.99

•	 Thorn-proof, ballistic nylon covering
•	 Cooler, lighter, easier, and less  
    expensive than snake boots
•	 Polycarbonate internal shield for  
    360-degree protection from  
    ankle to knee
•	 Comfortable form-fitting shape

LOW SEATING POSITION SHOULDER STRAP

RUN N’ GUN™ MASK
MOSSY OAK®  
BOTTOMLAND®

Item No: KHT0213   
UPC: 0-49443-93917-1 
MSRP: $14.99
•	 Designed with a unique shape that  
    contours around your eyes for a more  
    natural fit

•	 Slips easily from above your nose to  
    your chin and back, making it easier  
    to make call changes on the fly

•	 Lightweight mesh material is  
    breathable and secure for warm  
    weather hunting

®

RUN N’ GUN™ MASK
MOSSY OAK®  
GREENLEAF®

Item No: KHT0214   
UPC: 0-49443-93918-8 
MSRP: $14.99
•	 Designed with a unique shape that  
    contours around your eyes for a more  
    natural fit

•	 Slips easily from above your nose to  
    your chin and back, making it easier  
    to make call changes on the fly

•	 Lightweight mesh material is  
    breathable and secure for warm  
    weather hunting

DEBUTED
IN 2025

DEBUTED
IN 2025

DEBUTED
IN 2025

DEBUTED
IN 2025



RUN N’ GUN™ GLOVES
MOSSY OAK®  
BOTTOMLAND®

Item No: KHT0211   
UPC: 0-49443-93915-7 
MSRP: $19.99

•	 Heavy duty palm material/grip  
    with stretch fit backing

•	 Fingertipless gloves allow thumb  
    and index finger access for ultimate  
    calling and trigger sensation

•	 92% polyester / 8% spandex

•	 One size fits most

®

RUN N’ GUN™ GLOVES
MOSSY OAK®  
GREENLEAF®

Item No: KHT0212   
UPC: 0-49443-93916-4 
MSRP: $19.99

•	 Heavy duty palm material/grip  
    with stretch fit backing

•	 Fingertipless gloves allow thumb  
    and index finger access for ultimate  
    calling and trigger sensation

•	 92% polyester / 8% spandex

•	 One size fits most

HD™ CRYSTAL
CRYSTAL SURFACE
POT CALL
Item No: KHT0201   
UPC: 0-49443-93905-8 
MSRP: $69.99

•	 Clear Two-Note Yelps,  
    Clucks And Purrs

•	 Long-Distance Volume

•	 Premium Cherry Pot

•	 Hand-Matched Cherry Striker

HD™ SLATE
SLATE SURFACE
POT CALL
Item No: KHT0202   
UPC: 0-49443-93906-5 
MSRP: $69.99

•	 Natural Clear Yelps, Clucks and Purrs

•	 Soft or Loud Calling Sequences

•	 Premium Walnut Pot

•	 Hand-Matched Hickory Striker

OL' YELLER™
SLA-TEK™  SURFACE
POT CALL
Item No: KHT0200   
UPC: 0-49443-93904-1 
MSRP: $89.99

•	 Clear & Raspy Yelps, Clucks and Purrs

•	 Unique SLA-TEK Surface

•	 Premium Walnut Pot

•	 2-Piece Yellowheart Striker

DEBUTED
IN 2025

DEBUTED
IN 2025

DEBUTED
IN 2025

DEBUTED
IN 2025

DEBUTED
IN 2025
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HD™ HEN SERIES
W-CUT MOUTH CALL

Item No: KHT0205   
UPC: 0-49443-93909-6 
MSRP: $12.99

•	 The W-Cut HD Hen Series produces  
    two-tone raspy yelps to clear soft  
    clucks and purrs

HD™ HEN SERIES
SPLIT V MOUTH CALL

Item No: KHT0203   
UPC: 0-49443-93907-2 
MSRP: $12.99

•	 The Split V HD Hen Series is a loud call  
    for bold yelps and cutting

HD™ HEN SERIES
COMBO CUT MOUTH CALL

Item No: KHT0204   
UPC: 0-49443-93908-9 
MSRP: $12.99

•	 The Combo Cut HD Hen Series is great  
    for all-around calling, from soft clucks  
    and purrs to raspy cuts and yelps

HD™ HEN SERIES
MOUTH CALL 3-PACK

Item No: KHT0206   
UPC: 0-49443-93910-2 
MSRP: $34.99

•	 Contains all 3 of the HD™ Hen Series  
    mouth calls

LONG RANGE HEN HD™
BOX CALL
Item No: KHT0207   
UPC: 0-49443-93911-9 
MSRP: $49.99

•	 Easy to use two-sided box call

•	 Cherry lid and body with walnut accents

•	 Will produce a sound that will carry  
    through wind and long distances

•	 Hand-tuned and pre-chalked

HD™ CUTTER
PUSH/PULL CALL
Item No: KHT0208   
UPC: 0-49443-93912-6 
MSRP: $34.99

•	 Raspy cuts clucks, yelps and purrs  
    with one finger

•	 Hand-tuned for the perfect sound right  
    out of the package

•	 Great closing call for new &  
    seasoned hunters

DEBUTED
IN 2025

DEBUTED
IN 2025

DEBUTED
IN 2025

DEBUTED
IN 2025

DEBUTED
IN 2025

DEBUTED
IN 2025



CROW SHOW
TURKEY LOCATOR CALL
Item No: KHT0209   
UPC: 0-49443-93913-3 
MSRP: $34.99

•	 Hand-turned cherry body

•	 Produces true-to-life crow caws with ease

•	 Can be used to locate turkeys and crows  
    throughout the day

HOOT EXTENDER
TURKEY LOCATOR CALL
Item No: KHT0210   
UPC: 0-49443-93914-0 
MSRP: $34.99

•	 Hand-turned cherry body

•	 Produces true-to-life owl hoots to create  
    a shock gobble

•	 Locate turkeys on the roost before  
    daylight and right before sundown

HD™ GRUNTER
DEER CALL
Item No: KHD0200   
UPC: 0-49443-93921-8 
MSRP: $29.99

•	 Hardwood cherry body

•	 Extendable tube for added  
    sound profile depth

•	 Quick-adjust reed that can produce  
    deep tones of a mature buck grunt  
    all the way up to a young fawn bleat

NANNY DOE BLEAT
DEER GRAVITY CALL
Item No: KHD0203   
UPC: 0-49443-93924-9 
MSRP: $17.99

•	 Produces long-range doe bleats  
   and bawls

QUICK DOE BLEAT
DEER GRAVITY CALL
Item No: KHD0202   
UPC: 0-49443-93923-2 
MSRP: $14.99

•	 Produces natural doe bleats 
   and bawls

DEBUTED
IN 2025

DEBUTED
IN 2025

DEBUTED
IN 2025

DEBUTED
IN 2025

DEBUTED
IN 2025
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RUN-N-GUN 200
•	 Extremely lightweight; weighing just over 1.5 lbs.
•	 10-Point adjustment system provides adjustment points from shoulders to chest and belly to lumbar; offering the 		
	 right custom fit for man, woman, or child
•	 Close-fitting midsection and open arm design allows for complete freedom of movement 
•	 Cinching seat system keeps the removable six-layer cushioned seat against your butt for an easy hands-free sit or 		
	 tight against your back for long-range treks 
•	 Features 4 zippered pouches, 5 additional pockets and incorporates MOLLE system for add-on pouches
•	 Built-in 198-cubic-inch backpack is bladder compatible
•	 Includes decoy sling to keep decoy(s) secure against your back  

RNG-200 
MOSSY OAK® GREENLEAF®  
Item No: KHT0104 
UPC: 0-49443-93902-7 
MSRP: $119.99

®

RNG-200 
MOSSY OAK® ORIGINAL BOTTOMLAND® 
Item No: KHT0105 
UPC:  0-49443-93903-4 
MSRP: $119.99



SNAKE GAITERS
Item No: KHT0094   
UPC: 0-49443-93892-1 
MSRP: $44.99

•	 Thorn-proof, ballistic nylon covering
•	 Cooler, lighter, easier, and less expensive than snake boots
•	 Polycarbonate internal shield for 360-degree protection     
    from ankle to knee
•	 Comfortable form-fitting shape

PACK RACK™
Item No: KHD1019   
UPC: 0-49443-94769-5 
MSRP: $19.99

•	 Patented design generates authentic fighting sounds 
    that dominant, territorial buck simply can't resist
•	 Super-compact, easy to carry, and pieces together 
    for complete silence during transport
•	 Olive-drab coloring blends in perfectly and 
    matches all camouflage patterns
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TO PLACE ORDERS CALL 844.372.3557



NEW ITEMS FOR 2026

NEW

NEWNEW

NEW

• For the hunter that can’t establish plots due to a  
   high-density whitetail population

• White and Red Grain Sorghum combination designed to  
   withstand early-season browse pressure and provide and  
   excellent protein source as the crop matures

• Perfect for use as a cover crop and food source

• Deer, turkey, pheasants, and quail will all find use for  
   cover in the early part of deer season 

RACK & ROOST
#AL24035 • 5 lbs • $29.99

5 lbs. plants up to 1/2 acre

• Finely ground protein attractant that has the appearance  
   of dirt

• An irresistible mix of wild berry, apple, and persimmon flavors

• 16% crude protein

• Contains Ani-Shield TX4® which is a health additive with  
   essential oils, probiotics, chelated micro-mineral, and  
   vitamins to help ensure your herd is protected during the 
   late summer/early fall stress period

CAMO CRUSH®
#AL72115 • 5 lbs • $9.99

• The mix to end all flavor debates

• Formulated with flavors including apple, sugar beet,  
   and persimmon

• Attractive in every season from Fall through Summer

• 16% crude protein

• Contains Ani-Shield TX4® which is a health additive with  
   essential oils, probiotics, chelated micro-mineral, and vitamins  
   to help ensure your herd is protected during the late summer/ 
   early fall stress period

CRUSH® CONCOCTION
#AL72114 • 5 lbs • $9.99

• Extremely easy to establish and fast growing 

• Hunt ready in as little as two weeks

• No till formula perfect for secluded kill plots with low sunlight  
   and less-than-optimal pH

• Contains turnips, rapeseed, white clover, crimson clover, oats  
   and ryegrass

GREEN MILE™
#AL24028 • 5 lbs • $29.99

5 lbs. plants up to 1/2 acre

ANNUAL

SPRING

1

ANNUAL

FALL

1
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NEW

• Contains key components found in Ani-Shield TX4® 
   Technology including essential oils, heat-stable probiotics,   
   chelated micro-minerals, vitamins and a powerful attractant

• Protects and restores rumen and gut health

• When properly mixed, it creates the Gold Standard in  
   complete deer diets

• Veterinarian, nutritionist, and laboratory scientist formulated

ANI-SHIELD BASE MIX
#AL60836 • 5 lbs • $14.99

• Granular mineral that draws deer in throughout  
   the entire growing season

• Long lasting attractant power

• The perfect way to take inventory of velvet bucks

• Works into the soil for long-lasting effect

• Apple flavor

MASS MAKER™
#AL33001 • 20 lbs • $19.99

• Hunt-ready in as little as 3 weeks from planting

• High tonnage forage great for areas with  
   heavy browse pressure

• Ample protein supports herd health and antler growth 

• Grows in less than ideal soil conditions such as  
   low pH or semi-shaded areas 

• Blend contains annual/perennial clovers along   
   with forage winter wheat 

Rapid Rack
#AL24036 • 22 lbs • $99.99

22 lbs. plants up to 2 acres

• Hunt-ready in as little as 4 weeks from planting

• Can be sprayed with a grass-selective herbicide  
   such as Arrest Max 

• Blend contains Radishes, Forage Collards,  
   Purple Top Turnips, Rapeseed, and Rutabaga 

Double Decker
#AL24037 • 16 lbs • $99.99

16 lbs. plants up to 2 acres

ANNUAL

FALL

1
PERENNIAL

SPRING/FALL

1



DEBUTED
IN 2025

BLACK OPS® SAVORY BACON BEAR ATTRACTANT

What bear can resist the Savory smell of Bacon? Ani-Logics 
Outdoors® has bottled the goodness of Savory Bacon and 
liquified it to bring hunters a revolutionary and effective new 
attraction strategy. This EZ pour 1-gallon liquid is ready-to-use, 
just shake and pour for unparalleled bear attraction. When you 
deploy the liquid savory bacon syrup it draws bears with intense 
and focused long-range attraction. Strategically use Black Ops® 
as your secret weapon to attract and take down bears. Use solo 
or pair with Black Ops® Special Forces™ Berry Blast blocks for 
attraction that goes under the radar. Implementing the most 
up-to-date technology in the hunting industry, Black Ops® 
becomes your killer combination for harvesting big bears.

#AL73352 • 1 gal • $14.99

NEW

• Liquid food plot amendment that is designed to feed  
   microbes in the soil which helps deliver existing nutrients  
   in the soil to the plants more efficiently

• Can be applied foliar or on the soil directly

• Affects both the yield and size of your crop

• Spray up to three times per year per plot 

• One gallon treats up to one acre

TROPHY PLOT

#AL27000 • 1 gal • $29.99



DEBUTED
IN 2025
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Introducing Black Ops® War-Hawg™, a 
revolutionary liquid hog attractant that deploys 
tactical precision to lure and conquer even the 
most elusive wild hogs. This field-tested, 
cutting-edge hog bait deploys the sweet 
temptation of luscious wild berries, making it an 
indispensable tool in the hog hunter’s arsenal!

BLACK OPS® WAR-HAWG™ 
WILD HOG ATTRACTANT

#AL73370 • 1 gal • $14.99

Execute your hog hunting mission with tactical 
precision and bring home the bacon with Black 
Ops® War-Hawg™. This strategic bait uses 
the sweet temptation of ripe berries to lure 
and seduce even the most cunning feral hog 
adversary. Step into the field with War-Hawg™, 
and you’ll be the general of your hog-hunting 
campaign, strategizing for victory.

BLACK OPS® WAR-HAWG™ 
WILD HOG ATTRACTANT

#AL73010 • 5 lbs • $8.99



LEGACY SERIES MINERALS
Promote antler growth by giving deer crucial bone-building 
minerals like calcium, phosphorus, and important trace minerals 
like copper, zinc, selenium, and manganese that are often missing 
in the diets of whitetail deer.  Chelated minerals help increase 
absorption by up to 70%, while vitamins, minerals, probiotics, 
and essential oils help deer boost their own immune systems 
contributing to the health of the herd. Bonus attractants make 
these minerals irresistible!

#AL70151 • 6lbs

#AL70152 • 6lbs#AL70150 • 6lbs
#AL70303 • 1 gal 

#AL70300 • 1 gal #AL70400 • 1 lb

MINERAL DIRT® 180 GRANULAR
#AL30704 • 4 lbs • $9.99

#AL30700 • 10 lbs • $19.99
#AL30710 • 20 lbs • $34.99

MINERAL DIRT® 180 LIQUID
#AL30600 • 1 gal • $12.99

ANI-MINERAL BLOCK™
#AL40005 • 20 lbs • $19.99

#AL60815 • 50 lbs #AL60810 • 10 lbs 
#AL60820 • 20 lbs
#AL60825 • 50 lbs

#AL60821 • 10 lbs
#AL60828 • 50 lbs

#AL40015 • 25 lbs
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LEGACY SERIES SUPPLEMENTS

Ani-Logics™ Supplements are scientifically formulated to 
provide your deer with critical nutrients needed for growing 
big deer.  We start with a superior grain base, key ingredients, 
and mold inhibitors, then add our proprietary Ani-Shield 
TX4® Technology with vitamins, minerals, probiotics, and 
essential oils to help deer reach their genetic potential. 
Amazing attraction and palatability help to attract, hold, 
pattern, and grow trophy bucks! There is no off season!

#AL30710 • 20 lbs
#AL30700 • 10 lbs
#AL30704 • 4 lbs #AL30600 • 1 gal #AL40005 • 20 lbs

LEGACY SERIES ATTRACTANTS
Attract a shooter worth bragging about with 
the incredible attracting power of Braggin 
Rights® granular and liquid attractants, 
and Ani-Logics’ revolutionary Ani-X® Scent 
Attractant. Braggin Rights provides deer 
with bone-building minerals, beneficial  
Ani-Shield TX4® Technology, and powerful 
attractants.  Ani-X® smells like deer feed but 
is a non-food powder attractant that can be 
used to attract deer when you can’t feed or 
bait. Use anywhere you want to attract deer!

ANI-SUPPLEMENT GOLD®
#AL60810 • 10 lbs • $12.99

#AL60820 • 20 lbs • $24.99
#AL60825 • 50 lbs • $59.99

ANI-SUPPLEMENT GOLD® SPIN
#AL60815 • 50 lbs • $64.99

JAC® 
#AL60821 • 10 lbs • $19.99
#AL60828 • 50 lbs • $79.99

AL
JAC® SPIN

#AL60829 • 50 lbs • $79.99

ANI-PROTEIN BLOCK 365™
#AL40015 • 25 lbs • $24.99

BRAGGIN RIGHTS® GRANULAR
Acorn • Apple • Chestnut

6 lbs • $14.99

BRAGGIN RIGHTS® LIQUID
Apple • Sweet Corn

 1 gal • $12.99
 

ANI-X®
1 lb • $9.99
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FULL OR HALF PALLETS
20 lb & 25 lb BLOCKS

TOTES FULL OR HALF PALLETS
50 lb BAGS

OUTFITTER/HERD MANAGEMENT
TAKE YOUR DEER MANAGEMENT TO THE NEXT LEVEL!  

Are you an Outfitter or Herd Manager who has a large deer herd to feed or multiple feeding sites to tend?  

Are you dedicated to the health of your deer herd? No worries, you can buy supplement in as little as a  

10lb bag or as big as a 2000lb tote and everything in between!



CRUSH granulars

#AL72103 • 5 lbs
#AL72104 • 15 lbs

#AL72106 • 5 lbs
#AL72107 • 15 lbs

#AL72102 • 5 lbs#AL72100 • 5 lbs 
#AL72101 • 15 lbs

#AL72109 • 5 lbs
#AL72113 • 20 lbs

CRUSH your next hunt with the superior nutrition and unrivaled attraction of CRUSH granulars in 5 classic, reliable flavors.

Sugar Beet • Persimmon • Apple • Acorn • Wild Berry
5 lbs • $9.99 | 15 lbs • $19.99| 20 lbs • $24.99
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Spice up your hunt with 5 tantalizing flavors and bring on the attraction with key minerals whitetails crave

in these convenient, ready-to-use liquid attractants.

CRUSH liquids

#AL72302#AL72301#AL72300 #AL72303

Sugar Beet • Persimmon • Acorn • Apple • Wild Berry
20 lbs • $17.99

Small but mighty, CRUSH® Bricks come in 5 exciting flavors and are a powerful and affordable attraction option.

CRUSH blocks

CRUSH bricks

#AL42103 #AL42107#AL42102#AL42101

#AL42002#AL42001#AL42000 #AL42003

#AL72304

#AL42005

#AL42106

Apple • Sugar Beet • Persimmon • Acorn • Wild Berry
1 gal • $12.99

In it for the long haul, CRUSH® Blocks are long-lasting, and field-tested with unbelievable attraction in 5 knock-out flavors.

Brassica • Apple • Acorn • Nature’s Candy • Wild Berry
4 lbs • $5.99



#AL73000

deer anthem
™

#AL73001 #AL73201 #AL73101

#AL73300 #AL73200

Whether you’re starting at ground zero or have a long range plan for your whitetail attraction strategy, Black Ops® 
is a surefire way to bag your bandit. These attractants are disguised as dirt and are unlike any other on the market. 

Elevate your vantage point with Black Ops️ Attractants.

BLACK OPS®

#AL73000 • Granular • 5 lbs • $11.99
#AL73300 • Liquid • 1 gal • $12.99

#AL73200 • Block • 25 lbs • $24.99

®
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Execute the ultimate tactical maneuver and take covert deer attraction 
to the next level by deploying Black Ops® Deer Anthem® Molasses 
attractants. The liquid, granular, brick, and block are all designed to give 
hunters stealthy attraction tools that go under the radar. High ranking 
ingredients offer premium molasses in easy and ready to use formulas. 
While the rich, dark, sweet molasses tempts not only your whitetails, 
but bear and hogs as well! Amazing attraction and extreme palatability 
packed with intense and focused attraction!

BLACK OPS® DEER ANTHEM®

#AL73001 • Granular • 5 lbs • $12.99
#AL73201 • Block • 25 lbs • $24.99

#AL73101 • Brick • 5 lbs • $12.99

Take your whitetail recon to the next level 
by deploying Black Ops® Whiteout® 
Mineral Attractants. Whitetails simply 
cannot resist the scent of Black Ops 
Whiteout and will be drawn to it 
immediately! Use our liquid or granular 
attractants solo or pair it with others for 
the complete package! Oorah!

BLACK OPS® WHITEOUT®

#AL33000 • Granular • 6.5 lbs • $9.99
#AL33030 • Liquid • 1 gal • $12.99

#AL33000

whiteout
®

#AL33030



rendezvousrendezvous

™

special forces

Deploy Black Ops® Rendezvous™ for moose anywhere 
you want to attract more moose. Sweet and salty 
liquid anise tempts both bulls and cows, making it your 
first choice for moose attraction as you head out into 
the woods. The hunter-friendly, ready-to-use formula 
comes in a handy EZ carry 1-gallon jug, so it is simple 
to create a salty, yet sweet mineral lick moose cannot 
resist. Plan the ultimate moose Rendezvous and 
harvest your target moose using a strategic game plan 
with Black Ops Rendezvous!

BLACK OPS® RENDEZVOUS™ SWEET & SALTY ANISE

#AL73360 • 1 gal • $14.99

Deploy Black Ops® Special Forces™ for bears and tempt 
them with the irresistible sweetness of liquid molasses 
and anise. This EZ pour, ready-to-use, 1-gallon liquid 
contains premium, high-quality molasses and anise 
attractants; making it irresistible to bears.

BLACK OPS® SPECIAL FORCES™ 
MOLASSES & ANISE

#AL73350 • 1 gal • $14.99

Put the power of Black Ops® Special Forces™  
Berry Blast to work for you attracting bears with the 
irresistible smell and flavor of luscious wild berries.

BLACK OPS® SPECIAL FORCES™ BERRY BLAST

#AL73250 • 20 lbs • $19.99
#AL73351 • 1 gal • $14.99

#AL73350 • 1 gal

#AL73250 • 20 lbs #AL73351 • 1 gal

#AL73360 • 1 gal

™

™
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FOOD PLOT MIX
APPROVED BY LEE & TIFFANY LAKOSKY

®

Why team with Ani-Logics?  
The answer is simple. 

“We care immensely about the health of our deer herd. 
Working with Ani-Logics gave us the opportunity to 
combine proven science with extensive research and field-
testing to create seed plot mixes with superior nutrition and 
amazing attraction.

Most importantly, we chose Ani-Logics for you; our trusted 
vendors, devoted fans, and loyal customers. CRUSH® seeds 
have been upgraded, reformulated, and redesigned; giving 
you a higher end-product for the same low price.  Bottom 
line, we want to give you the best products on the market 
to successfully hunt and harvest your personal best!

We are grateful for your following and support over  
the years, and humbly ask you make the switch to the  
Ani-Logics® CRUSH® line of products.”

~ Lee & Tiffany Lakosky

THE PERFECT 10® PRO CLOVER PRO SUGAR BEETS

SEEDS OF SCIENCE®
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THE PERFECT 10™ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆
PRO SUGAR BEETS ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆

PRO BRASSICA BLEND ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆
CAVEMAN BLEND™ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆

PRO CLOVER ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆
CLOVER PLUS 

ALFALFA ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆
HOLY CLOVER ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆

FIXIN’ CLOVER™ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆
CLOVER plus CHICORY ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆

AMAZIN’ GRAINS™ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆
ROAD BLOCK™ ◆ ◆ ◆

SUMMER CRUSH™ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆
PRO BEAN BLEND ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆

GREEN MILE™ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆
RACK & ROOST™ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆
DOUBLE DECKER ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆

RAPID RACK ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆

FOOD PLOT MIX
APPROVED BY LEE & TIFFANY LAKOSKY

®

CHOOSE YOUR 
FOOD PLOT SEED

USE THIS CHART TO FIND THE PERFECT CRUSH® FOOD PLOT MIX
FOR ANY SOIL CONDITION, ENVIRONMENT, OR PROPERTY.



A
N

I-L
O

G
IC

S

67

PERENNIAL

SPRING/FALL

1

CRUSH® Seeds of Science® Summer CRUSH® is a blend 
of 8 seed varieties with varying maturity levels for deer 
attraction that lasts all  growing season. Summer CRUSH 
produces copious amounts of highly nutritious forage with 
big succulent broad-leafs which handles summer browse 
pressure extremely well, making it perfect for properties 
without enough acres for a single stand of soybeans!

This perennial blend offers the killer combination of highly 
digestible clovers and a large leaf forage chicory, giving 
deer extremely high protein levels to promote herd health 
and increase antler growth.  Two unique advantages of this 
blend include clover’s ability to fixate nitrogen, helping to 
feed the chicory, increasing overall forage tonnage and 
chicory’s sesquiterpene lactones, working to lower internal 
parasite burdens in your deer herd. Lasting 3-5 years in 
the field, Clover plus Chicory goes the extra mile, giving 
your deer an attractive nutrition source all season long, 
making it a great choice for food plots of all sizes!

COVERAGE
11lbs • 1/4 Acre • Plants 11,000 sq ft
45lbs • 1 Acre • Plants 44,000 sq ft

COVERAGE
4 lbs • 1/2 Acre • Plants 11,000 sq ft
8 lbs • 1 Acre • Plants 22,000 sq ft

Blend Contents: Buckwheat, Cowpeas, Faba Bean, 
Field Peas, Forage Peas, Mung Beans,

Forage Soybeans, and Peredovik Sunflower

#AL24034 • 11 lbs • $34.99
#AL24033 • 45 lbs • $109.99

Blend Contents:  Ani-Crush™ White and Red Clovers, 
Chicory, Select White Clovers, Balansa Clover, 

and Crimson Clover

#AL24029 • 4 lbs • $39.99
#AL24030 • 8 lbs • $69.99

ANNUAL

SPRING

1
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THE PERFECT 10™ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆
PRO SUGAR BEETS ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆

PRO BRASSICA BLEND ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆
CAVEMAN BLEND™ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆

PRO CLOVER ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆
CLOVER PLUS 

ALFALFA ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆
HOLY CLOVER ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆

FIXIN’ CLOVER™ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆
CLOVER plus CHICORY ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆

AMAZIN’ GRAINS™ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆
ROAD BLOCK™ ◆ ◆ ◆

SUMMER CRUSH™ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆
PRO BEAN BLEND ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆

GREEN MILE™ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆
RACK & ROOST™ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆
DOUBLE DECKER ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆

RAPID RACK ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆



COVERAGE
10 lbs • 1/4 Acre • Plants 11,000 sq ft

20 lbs • 1/2 Acre • Plants 22,000 sq ft

Blend Contents: Forage Winter Wheat, Rye Grain, 
Forage Oats, Winter Peas, Crimson Clover,  

Ani-Crush™ Radish, Forage Collards,  
Ani-Crush™ Turnip, Ani-Crush™ Sugar Beets, and Rape

#AL24001 • 10 lbs • $24.99
#AL24014 • 20 lbs • $49.99

ANNUAL

FALL

1

COVERAGE
12.5 lbs • 1/4 Acre • Plants 11,000 sq ft
25 lbs • 1/2 Acre • Plants 22,000 sq ft
50 lbs • 1 Acre • Plants 44,000 sq ft

Blend Contents: Forage Winter Wheat, Forage Oats, 
Winter Triticale, Rye Grain, and Winter Peas

#AL24018 • 12.5 lbs • $24.99
#AL24019 • 25 lbs • $39.99
#AL24020 • 50 lbs • $69.99 

ANNUAL

ANNUAL

SPRING

1

Give deer the beans they crave!  Plant CRUSH® Seeds of 
Science® Pro Bean Blend this spring and grow your next 
killer food plot. Beans are high in protein and offer crucial 
health and antler-boosting nutrients.  Not only are they 
healthy, but beans are also extremely attractive to deer. 
Lee and Tiffany know just how much deer love soybeans, 
but they also know that deer can devour a bean plot in 
a very short time. This soybean/legume mix withstands 
heavy grazing pressure and produces large amounts of 
forage and grain including shatter-resistant varieties, 
giving your deer herd a continuous food source from 
spring through the hunting season!

COVERAGE
 50 lbs • 1 Acre • Plants 44,000 sq ft

Blend Contents: Soybeans

#AL24032 • 50 lbs • $129.99

Glyphosate 
Tolerant
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Blend Contents: 
Crimson Clover, 

Forage Turnips, Rape,
and Ryegrass

#AL24004 • 3.5 lbs • $14.99

COVERAGE
3.5 lbs • 1/4 Acre

Plants 11,000 sq ft

COVERAGE
3.75 lbs • 1/4 Acre • Plants 11,000 sq ft

Blend Contents: CRUSH® Forage Sorghum, 
Egyptian Wheat, and Pearl Millet

#AL24031 • 3.75 lbs • $29.99

COVERAGE
4 lbs • 1/2 Acre • Plants 22,000 sq ft

Blend Contents: Ani-Crush™ Sugar Beets, 
Select Clovers, and New Zealand Brassicas

#AL24010 • 4 lbs • $44.99 

COVERAGE
2 lbs • 1/4 Acre • Plants 11,000 sq ft
8 lbs • 1 Acre • Plants 44,000 sq ft

Blend Contents:
New Zealand Brassicas, 

Forage Collards, Ani-Crush™️ Turnip, 
Ani-Crush™ Radish, and Forage Rape

#AL24003 • 2 lbs • $17.99
#AL24013 • 8 lbs • $59.99

1
ANNUAL

FALL

ANNUAL

ANNUAL

SPRING

1

SPRING/FALL

ANNUAL

1



COVERAGE
20 lbs • 1 Acre • Plants 44,000 sq ft

Blend Contents: Sainfoin, Yellow-Blossom Alfalfa, 
Ani-Crush™ White and Red Clovers, 

and Creeping Alfalfa 

#AL24015 • 20 lbs • $149.99 
COVERAGE

5 lbs • 1/2 Acre • Plants 22,000 sq ft

Blend Contents: Arrowleaf Clover, Balansa Clover, 
Berseem Clover, and Crimson Clover

#AL24017 • 5 lbs • $34.99

PERENNIAL

SPRING/FALL

1

SPRING/FALL

ANNUAL

1

CHICORY
#AL24023 • 1 lb • $19.99 

COVERAGE
1 lb • 1/5 Acre

 Plants 9,000 sq ft

SUGAR BEETS
#AL24024 • 1 lb • $19.99 

COVERAGE
1 lb • 1/8 Acre

 Plants 5,500 sq ft

SPRING/FALL

PERENNIAL

1

SPRING/FALL

ANNUAL

1
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COVERAGE
10 lbs • 1 Acre • Plants 44,000 sq ft

Blend Contents: Creeping Alfalfa, 
Yellow-Blossom Alfalfa, Ani-Crush™ White 

and Red Clovers, Select White Clovers, 
and Crimson Clover

#AL24012 • 10 lbs • $99.99

COVERAGE
2 lbs • 1/4 Acre • Plants 11,000 sq ft
8 lbs • 1 Acre • Plants 44,000 sq ft

FALL

Blend Contents: Ani-Crush™ White and 
Red Clovers, Select White Clovers,  
Balansa Clover, and Crimson Clover

#AL24002 • 2 lbs • $19.99
#AL24011 • 8 lbs • $74.99

1
ANNUAL

FALL

FORAGE COLLARDS
#AL24027 • 1 lb • $14.99 

COVERAGE
1 lb • 1/6 Acre

Plants 7,500 sq ft

RADISHES
#AL24025 • 1 lb • $14.99

COVERAGE
1 lb • 1/8 Acre

 Plants 5,500 sq ft

TURNIPS
#AL24026 • 1 lb • $14.99

COVERAGE
1 lb • 1/5 Acre

Plants 9,000 sq ft

SPRING/FALL

PERENNIAL

1





TO PLACE ORDERS CALL 1.800.688.3030



IMPERIAL WHITETAIL FUSION
3.15 lbs. - Plants .5 acre       
Item No: FUS3.15   UPC: 789976113159   MSRP: $39.99
9.25 lbs. - Plants 1.5 acres 
Item No: FUS9.25  UPC: 789976119250  MSRP: $99.99

•	 Up to 44% protein — Perennial 3-5 year longevity
•	 A premium food plot mix of Imperial Clover plus the added  
   benefit of our exclusive WINA Chicory. Engineered for forage  
   production all year, even during droughty conditions in the  
   hot/dry summer months

IMPERIAL WHITETAIL CLOVER
2 lbs. - Plants  .25 acres

4lbs. - Plants .5 acre 
Item No: IMP4   UPC: 789976100050  MSRP: $39.99
18 lbs. - Plants 2.25 acres 
Item No: IMP18 UPC: 789976110257    MSRP: $144.99

•	 Up to 35% protein — Perennial 3-5 year longevity
•	 Genetically selected specifically for deer. For soils  
	 that hold moisture

IMPERIAL WHITETAIL EDGE
6.5 lbs. - Plants .25 acres 
Item No: EDG6.5	  
UPC: 789976130002 
MSRP: $42.99

•	 Up to 44% protein — Perennial 3-5 year longevity
•	 A forage mix that provides powerful attraction all year long.  
	 It is cold tolerant and heat resistant

IMPERIAL WHITETAIL EXTREME
5.6 lbs. - Plants .25 acre 
Item No: EXT5.6   UPC: 789976700564  MSRP: $42.99

•	 Up to 44% protein — Perennial 3-5 year longevity
•	 For varied pH soils, 5.4-7.5.
•	 Requires only 15” of rain annually. For medium to well drained 		
	 soils. Even works on poorer sandy, thinner type soils

PERENNIAL



IMPERIAL WHITETAIL VISION
4 lbs. - Plants .5 acre 
Item No: VIS4	  
UPC: 789976120058 
MSRP: $39.99

•	 Up to 44% protein — Perennial 3-5 year longevity
•	 Combination of the world’s #1 food plot product,  
	 Imperial Whitetail® Clover, with WINA Chicory and  
    Whitetail Institute’s proprietary WINA 210K kale,  
    for year-round, attractive and nutritious food plots

IMPERIAL WHITETAIL ALFA-RACK PLUS
3.75 lbs. -  Plants .25 acre 
Item No: IAP3.75   UPC: 789976403755  MSRP: $39.99
16.5 lbs. - Plants 1.25 acres 
Item No: IAP16.5   UPC: 789976440200  MSRP: $146.99

•	 Up to 44% protein — Perennial 3-5 year longevity
•	 For medium to well drained upland type soils. 
•	 Contains high-protein grazing alfalfa, exclusive  
	 WINA Chicory and Imperial Whitetail Clover

IMPERIAL WHITETAIL “CHIC” MAGNET
Item No: CM3 
UPC: 789976070032 
MSRP: $39.99

•	 3 lbs. plants 1 acre  
•	 Perennial  Features WINA Chicory, specifically selected for 	
	 whitetail deer food plots. More tender and palatable, less 	
	 waxy, and more attractive to whitetails than chicories  
	 traditionally planted for deer. Can be planted alone or over 	
	 seeded into existing forages

WHITETAIL INSTITUTE TURKEY SELECT
Item No: TS10    
UPC: 789976020013 
MSRP: $44.99

•	 10 lbs. plants .25 acre
•	 Perennial — Best planted late spring or early summer
•	 Easy to grow. Attracts and holds wild turkeys
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IMPERIAL WHITETAIL  
DESTINATION
Item No: DES9 
UPC: 789976010021 
MSRP: $39.99

•	 9 lbs. plants .25 acre 
•	 Contains five Whitetail Institute Proprietary Seeds 	
	 WINA204 Pea Whitetail Oats / WINA412 Radish / 	
	 WINA210 Kale / Alex Berseem. Establishes 		
	 quickly and provides early & late season attraction. 	
	 A lush very palatable food source with superior 	
	 deer attraction

IMPERIAL WHITETAIL  
WINTER PEAS PLUS 
Item No: WP11
UPC: 789976000084 
MSRP: $31.99

•	 11 lbs. plants .25 acre
•	 Superior cool season forage
•	 Over 80% Peas!  Includes Whitetail Institute's 		
	 proprietary WINA 204 pea, WINA 412 radish, 			
	 WINA 210K kale, plus Whitetail Oats to boost early and 	
	 late season availability and attraction

IMPERIAL WHITETAIL 
TALL TINE TUBERS
3 lbs. - Plants .5 acre — Item No: TT3 
UPC: 789976400037  MSRP: $32.99

12 lbs. - Plants 2 acres — Item No: TT12 
UPC: 789976400129 MSRP: $84.99

•	 Selected for its attractiveness to whitetail, this exclusive variety  
	 is only available in Imperial Whitetail products. Extremely cold 	  
	 tolerant — establishes early and once the foliage is eaten, the 		
	 large tubers will provide an additional food source for late winter

IMPERIAL WHITETAIL  
WINTER-GREENS
3 lbs. - Plants .5 acre — Item No: WG3 
UPC: 789976900032  MSRP: $38.99

12 lbs. - Plants 2 acres — Item No: WG12 
UPC: 789976900124  MSRP: $102.99

•	 An annual brassica mix designed for late season hunting/food 		
	 source. Contains the extremely palatable, proprietary  
	 WINA 210k Kale and Tall Tine Tubers. Stands tall through  
	 cold winter temperatures and snow. A lush, highly attractive, 		
	 tall-growing brassica

ANNUAL



IMPERIAL WHITETAIL  
BEETS & GREENS
3 lbs. - Plants .5 acre — Item No: BG3 
UPC: 789976950037  MSRP: $39.99

12 lbs. Plants 2 acres — Item No: BG12 
UPC: 789976950129  MSRP: $109.98

•	 Massive tonnage from early fall through late winter  
•	 Contains Whitetail Institute's proprietary WINA 210K kale,  
	 tall tine turnips, and WINA 412 radish. Includes sugar beets to 		
	 produce even more sweet attractiveness

IMPERIAL WHITETAIL 
RAVISH RADISH
Item No: RR2.5    
UPC: 789976960012 
MSRP: $19.99

•	 2.5 lbs. plants .25 acre coverage
•	 Contains WINA 412 radish
•	 Fast germination, emergence and quick development.  
	 Improves overall soil structure

IMPERIAL WHITETAIL  
SECRET SPOT
Item No: SECS4 
UPC: 789976500041 
MSRP: $16.99

•	 Available in 4 lbs. plants 4500 sq. ft.
•	 No tillage equipment required 
•	 Mix of several varieties of highly attractive forages for  
	 out of the way and hard to reach plots. Easy to plant
•	 Contains a pH enhancer

IMPERIAL WHITETAIL  
NO-PLOW
5 lbs. - Plants .25 acre — Item No: NP5 
UPC: 789976300054  MSRP: $23.99

9 lbs. - Plants .5 acre — Item No: NP9   
UPC: 789976300092  MSRP: $39.99

25 lbs. - Plants 1.5 acres — Item No: NP25 
UPC: 789976300252  MSRP: $86.99

•	 Fast growing annual. Perfect for logging roads, 
	 clearcuts and minimal or no-tillage situations	
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IMPERIAL WHITETAIL  
PURE ATTRACTION
Item No: PA26 
UPC: 789976070247 
MSRP: $49.99

•	 Available in 26 lbs. plants .5 acre
•	 Substantial tonnage for late-season plots
•	 Features a combination of Whitetail Oats and prolific  
	 forage 	brassicas. This mix gives you unmatched  
	 season-long attraction 
•	 Establishes early — lasts all season long

IMPERIAL BOWSTAND
Item No: BS4 
UPC: 789976444048 
MSRP: $16.99

•	 Available in 4 lbs. plants 4500 sq. ft.
•	 No tillage equipment required
•	 Excellent for partially shaded trails and secluded areas 
•	 Contains a pH enhancer

IMPERIAL WHITETAIL 
OATS PLUS
Item No: WOP45 
UPC: 789976400457 
MSRP: $34.99

•	 Available in 45 lbs. plants .5 acre 
•	 Early and late season attraction
•	 Proprietary high sugar oat mix  
	 great for early fall and late winter

IMPERIAL WHITETAIL  
POWERPLANT
Item No: PP25 
UPC: 789976400457 
MSRP: $49.99

•	 Available in 25 lbs. plants .75 to 1 acre
•	 Up to 38% protein
•	 Spring and Summer annual.  
	 Produces several tons of highly attractive, highly 	
	 nutritious forage even during the hot summer 	
	 months. Forage beans, peas,  sunflower and  
	 sunn hemp

ANNUAL (CONT.)



IMPERIAL WHITETAIL 
SUNN HEMP
Item No: SUN7	 
UPC: 789976010007 
MSRP: $39.99

•	 Available in 7 lbs. plants .25 acre
•	 High tonnage of forage through 		
	 summer into early fall
•	 Late Spring and Summer annual. 		
	 Excellent summer rotation crop 		
	 following fall/winter brassicas. Good 	
	 soil amender and can suppress root-	
	 knot nematodes

IMPERIAL WHITETAIL 
CONCEAL
Item No: CON7    
UPC: 789976130422 
MSRP: $39.99

•	 Available in 7 lbs. plants .25 acre
•	 Strategic planting
•	 Designed to create thick cover, 	
	 screens, funnels or other types 	
	 of strategic plantings
•	 Can grow 5-10 feet tall

IMPERIAL WHITETAIL 
REVIVE
Item No: RV12.25  
UPC: 789976130125 
MSRP: $29.99

•	 A 12.25 lbs. plants up to 1/4 acre
•	 Release bound Phosphorus Suppress 
	 unwanted weeds Improve soil structure

LABORATORY SOIL-TEST KIT
Item No: STK 
UPC: 789976000091 
MSRP: $14.99 
 
The mot important step for ensuring food plot 
success. Can be the difference between the best 
food plot you can imagine and total failure.

IMPACT SOIL AMENDMENT
Item No: SA4.25 
UPC: 789976100326 
MSRP: $26.99	  

Create high yielding nutritious food plots in areas anywhere bulk 
or pellet lime is not an option. Depending on soil type and rainfall 
amounts, Impact can improve forage quality and growth for 3-5 
months with on application. Great for annual plantings. Perennial 
plots could need two or three applications. 

SOIL AMENDMENT
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IMPERIAL WHITETAIL 
30-06 MINERAL
5 lbs. — Item No: MIN5   
UPC: 789976200057  MSRP: $11.99

20 lbs. — Item No: MIN20  
UPC: 789976200200 MSRP: $27.99

•	 Highly habit forming
•	 Antler Up D3 increases calcium and phosphorus  
	 uptake to promote growth and development of antlers
•	 Promotes heavier body weights and improves the 
	  overall health of deer

KRAZE GRANULAR  
ATTRACTANT
Item No: KRZ5 
UPC: 789976000053 
MSRP: $11.99

•	 Contains Devour, a scientifically  
	 developed and tested scent and  
	 flavor enhancer
•	 Powerful attraction
•	 Mineral and Vitamin enhanced

IMPERIAL WHITETAIL 30-06 
MINERAL PLUS PROTEIN
5 lbs. — Item No: MP5 
UPC: 789976210056  MSRP: $12.99

20 lbs. — Item No: MP20 
UPC: 789976210209  MSRP: $28.99

•	 These supplements can help maximize  
	 antler growth and doe lactation. Powerfully attractive
•	 Antler Up D3 increases calcium and phosphorus uptake to 	
	 promote growth and development of antlers. 
•	 Promotes heavier body weights and improves the overall  
	 health of deer
•	 10% protein boost

IMPERIAL WHITETAIL 
30-60 THRIVE
Item No: THR20 
UPC: 789976221205 
MSRP: $27.99 

•	 Thrive provides a scientifically  
	 formulated balance of nutrients, 		
	 protein, mineral, and vitamin  
	 components that are used in the 
	 process of body weight maintenance 	
	 and overall health

IMPERIAL WHITETAIL 
30-06 TALL TINE
Item No: DF40	  
UPC: 789976234007 
MSRP: $17.99

These supplements can help  
maximize antler growth and doe  
lactation. Powerfully attractive. 

SUPPLEMENTS & ATTRACTANTS



IMPERIAL WHITETAIL 
30-06 MINERAL/VITAMIN 
BLOCK
Item No: MB20	 
UPC: 789976200255 
MSRP: $21.99

•	 Helps hold deer in your area		
	 Powerfully attractive
•	 Antler Up D3 increases calcium and 	
	 phosphorus uptake to promote growth  
	 and development of antlers
•	 Promotes heavier body weights and	
	 improves the overall health of deer

APPLE OBSESSION  
Item No: AP5 
UPC: 789976000046 
MSRP: $11.99

•	 Contains Devour, a scientifically  
	 developed and tested scent and  
	 flavor enhancer
•	 High energy

SLAY MAXX
4 oz. 1 acre — Item No: SH4oz  
UPC: 789976900049 MSRP: $52.98

•	 4 oz. treats 1 acre, 1 pint treats 4 acres
•	 Selective broadleaf herbicide 

SURE FIRE CROP OIL
Item No: SO1P 
UPC: 789976900186 
MSRP: $11.99

•	 Enhances efficiency of herbicides 
•	 1 pint treats 2 acres

ARREST MAX
Item No: AM1P	  
UPC: 789976910178 
MSRP: $52.99

•	 Selective grass herbicide 
•	 1 pint treats 1 acre 

GRASSES AND WEEDS CAN CROWD OUT YOUR CAREFULLY PLANTED FOOD PLOTS BY COMPETING WITH THEM FOR VALUABLE SPACE, NUTRIENTS AND MOISTURE. ARREST 
MAX IS A HERBICIDE THAT WILL CONTROL MOST GRASSES, WITHOUT HARMING CLOVER, ALFALFA, CHICORY OR ANY WHITETAIL INSTITUTE PERENNIAL PRODUCT. ARREST 
MAX IS EASILY APPLIED BY HAND, 4-WHEELER OR TRACTOR SPRAYER AND HAS PROVEN EFFECTIVE IN EXTENSIVE FIELD TESTS. SLAY IS FIELD-TESTED AND PROVEN 
EFFECTIVE FOR CONTROLLING BROADLEAF WEEDS IN CLOVER OR ALFALFA FIELDS. SLAY CAN BE EASILY APPLIED WITH A 4-WHEELER OR TRACTOR SPRAYER. USING THE 
RIGHT HERBICIDE CAN ELIMINATE THE NEED FOR REPLANTING AS OFTEN AND ENSURE THAT YOUR FOOD PLOTS HAVE MAXIMUM LONGEVITY. 

HERBICIDES
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PERENNIALS CLOVER FUSION VISION ALFA RACK PLUS EDGE EXTREME "CHIC" MAGNET TURKEY SELECT

ITEM NUMBER  4lbs. -  IMP4
18 lbs. -  IMP18

3.15 lbs. - FUS3.15
9.25lbs. - FUS9.25 4 lbs. -  VIS4 3.75 lbs. -  IAP3.75

16.5 lbs.  - IAP16.5 6.5 lbs. - EDG6.5 5.6 lbs. - EXT5.6 CM3 TS10

SEED TYPE Perennial — a single planting  
can last up to 5 years

Perennial — a single planting 
can last up to 5 years

Perennial — a single planting
 can last up to 5 years

Perennial — a single planting  
can last up to 5 years

Perennial — a single planting  
can last up to 5 years

Perennial — a single planting 
can last up to 5 years

Perennial — a single planting 
can last up to 3 years 

Perennial — designed for late  
summer/fall food source

SOIL TYPE REQUIRED
Heavy soils that hold  

moisture–creek and river  
bottoms, clay, and loam

Moderately drained soils 
to heavy soils that hold moisture 

Moderately drained soils to heavy 
soils that hold moisture

Medium to well-drained 
soils upland type soil

Well-drained soils to medium soils.  
hilltops and hillsides that drain well 

From poor soils to best soils, low to  
high PH, any area that receives 

15-60”  of annual rainfall

Slightly well-drained  
soils to heavy soils Clay loam to well drained soil

PH LEVEL REQUIRED 6.5 to 7.5 6.0 to 7.5 6.5 to 7.5 6.5 to 7.5 6.0 to 7.5 5.4 to 7.5 6.0 to 7.5 5.5 to 7.5

SUNLIGHT REQUIRED 4 to 6 hours of broken, filtered 
or direct sunlight

4 to 6 hours of broken, filtered 
or direct sunlight

4 to 6 hours of broken, filtered 
or direct sunlight 

4 to 6 hours of broken, filtered  
or direct sunlight

4 to 6 hours of broken, filtered 
or direct sunlight 

4 to 6 hours of broken, filtered  
or direct sunlight

4 to 6 hours of 
broken, filtered or direct sunlight 

6 hours of daily  
sunlight

PROTEIN CONTENT Up to 35% Up to 44% Up to 44% Up to 44% Up to 44% Up to 44% Up to 44% 

SEEDING RATE 8 lbs. per acre 6.25 lbs. per acre 8 lbs. per acre 15 lbs. per acre 26 lbs. per acre 23 lbs. per acre 3 lbs. per acre 10 lbs. per 1/4 acre

SEEDING DEPTH  1/8” or less 1/8” or less 1/8” or less 1/8” or less 1/8” or less 1/8” or less 1/8” or less 1” to 2” 

EQUIPMENT  
REQUIRED

Tillage equipment needed to 
break and smooth soil

Tillage equipment needed to 
break and smooth soil

Tillage equipment needed to 
break and smooth soil

Tillage equipment needed to 
break and smooth soil

Tillage equipment needed to  
break and smooth soil

Tillage equipment 
needed to break and smooth soil

Tillage equipment needed to 
break and smooth soil

Tillage equipment needed to break 
and smooth soil

 

ANNUAL DESTINATION WINTER  
PEAS PLUS 

TALL TINE
TUBERS WINTER-GREENS BEETS & GREENS NO-PLOW SECRET SPOT BOWSTAND PURE  

ATTRACTION 
WHITETAIL 
OATS PLUS POWERPLANT CONCEAL SUNN HEMP RAVISH 

RADISH REVIVE

ITEM NUMBER DES9 WP11 DF25 3 lbs. - WG3
12 lbs.  - WG12

3lbs. - BG3
12 lbs. - BG12

5 lbs. -  NP5
9 lbs. -  NP9

25 lbs. -  NP25
SECS4 BS4 PA26 WOP45 PP25 CON7 SUN7 RR2.5 RV12.25

SEED TYPE
Annual — fall planting 

designed for fall/ 
winter hunting season 

Annual — fall  
planting designed 

for fall/ winter hunt-
ing season 

Annual — fall 
planting designed 

for fall/ winter 
hunting season

Annual — summer/fall 
planting designed  

for fall/winter 
hunting season 

Annual — summer/fall 
planting designed for fall/

winter hunting season 

Annual — planting  
typically lasts  
6 to 9 months

Annual — planting  
typically lasts  
6 to 9 Months 

Annual —planting 
typically lasts 6 to 9 

months 

Annual — summer/
fall planting lasts 

through fall/winter 
hunting season

Annual — all planting 
designed for fall/

winter food source 

Annual — can last 
6 to 8 months

Annual — can last 6 
to 8 months

Annual — remains 
green  until first 

frost

Annual  — summer/fall 
planting designed for 

fall/winter  
hunting season 

Annual

SOIL TYPE  
REQUIRED

Well-drained to  
medium heavy soils

Well-drained to  
medium soils

Well-drained to  
medium soils

Well-drained to  
medium soils

Well-drained soils  
to medium soils 

Virtually anywhere  
good seed-to-soil  

contact can be attained 

Virtually anywhere 
good seed-to-soil  

contact can be 
attained 

Virtually anywhere 
good seed-to-soil 

contact can be 
attained 

Well-drained soils to 
heavy soils

Sandy to heavy 
Bottom land, loamy  

to heavy soils

Well-drained to 
medium/heavy soils

Medium to well  
drained soils

Medium to well  
drained soils

Well-drained to 
medium soils 

Well-drained 
sandy loam to  

medium heavy soil

PH LEVEL 
REQUIRED 6.0 or higher 6.0 to 7.5 6.0 to 7.5 6.0 to 7.5 6.0 to 7.5 5.5 to 7.5 5.5 to 7.5 5.5 to 7.5 6.0 to 7.5 6.0 to 7.5 6.0 to 7.5 6.0 to 7.5 5.5 to 7.5 6.0 to 7.5 6.0 to 7.5

SUNLIGHT  
REQUIRED

4 to 6 hours of broken,   
filtered or direct  
sunlight a  day 

4 to 6 hours of broken, 
filtered or direct   

sunlight a day

4 To 6 hours of  
broken, filtered or 

direct sunlight

4 to 6 hours of broken, 
filtered or direct 

 sunlight a day 

4 to 6 hours of broken, 
filtered or direct 
 sunlight a day 

3 to 4 hours of broken,  
filtered or direct  
 sunlight a day 

2 to 4 hours of broken, 
Filtered or direct  
 sunlight a day 

2 to 4 hours of broken, 
filtered or direct  
sunlight a day

4 to 6 hours of 
broken, filtered or 

direct  sunlight 
a day 

4 to 6 hours of bro-
ken, filtered or direct 

sunlight a day 

6 hours of daily 
 sunlight a day 

6 hours of daily  
 sunlight a day 

 6 hours of daily  
sunlight a day 

4 to 6 hours of broken, 
filtered or direct 
sunlight a day  

6 hours of daily 
sunlight a day

PROTEIN 
CONTENT Up to 36% Up to 36% Up to 36% Up to 36% Up to 36% Up to 36% Up to 36% 45 lbs. Per 1/2 acre Up to 38% 28 lbs. per acre Up to 30% Up to 36% 

SEEDING RATE 9 lbs. per 1/4 acre 11 lbs. per 1/4 acre 6 lbs. per acre 6 lbs. per acre 6 lbs. per acre 
18-25 lbs. per acre, 

based on the amount  
of ground work done 

4 lbs.- 4,500 sq. 4 lbs.- 4,500 sq. 26 lbs. per 1/2 acre 1” no deeper than 
1.5” 25 lbs. per acre  1/2" to 1" 28 lbs. per acre 6 lbs. per acre 49 lbs. per acre

SEEDING DEPTH 1/2” or less 1/2” or less 1/8" or less 1/8” or less 1/8” or less 1/8” or less 1/8” or less 1/8” or less 1/4” lightly drag 
Tillage equipment 

needed to break and 
smooth soil

1/2” to 1” 
Tillage equipment 
needed to break  
and smooth soil

1/2" to 1" 1/8” or less 1/2" to 1"

EQUIPMENT  
REQUIRED

Tillage equipment 
needed to break and 

smooth soil

Tillage equipment  
needed to break and 

smooth soil

Tillage equipment  
needed to break 
and smooth soil

Tillage equipment  
needed to break 
 and smooth soil

Tillage equipment  
needed to break  
and smooth soil

No to minimal tillage 
equipment required

Use of a rake or hoe to 
do minimal ground  

preparation

Use of a rake or hoe 
to do minimal ground  

preparation

Tillage equipment 
needed to break 
and smooth soil

Tillage equipment  
needed to break and 

smooth soil

Tillage equipment 
needed to break and 

smooth soil

Tillage equipment 
needed to break 
and smooth soil

Tillage equipment 
needed to break 
and smooth soil

Tillage equipment 
needed to break and 

smooth soil

Tillage equipment 
needed to break 
and smooth soil

FOOD PLOT SELECTION GUIDE



PERENNIALS CLOVER FUSION VISION ALFA RACK PLUS EDGE EXTREME "CHIC" MAGNET TURKEY SELECT

ITEM NUMBER  4lbs. -  IMP4
18 lbs. -  IMP18

3.15 lbs. - FUS3.15
9.25lbs. - FUS9.25 4 lbs. -  VIS4 3.75 lbs. -  IAP3.75

16.5 lbs.  - IAP16.5 6.5 lbs. - EDG6.5 5.6 lbs. - EXT5.6 CM3 TS10

SEED TYPE Perennial — a single planting  
can last up to 5 years

Perennial — a single planting 
can last up to 5 years

Perennial — a single planting
 can last up to 5 years

Perennial — a single planting  
can last up to 5 years

Perennial — a single planting  
can last up to 5 years

Perennial — a single planting 
can last up to 5 years

Perennial — a single planting 
can last up to 3 years 

Perennial — designed for late  
summer/fall food source

SOIL TYPE REQUIRED
Heavy soils that hold  

moisture–creek and river  
bottoms, clay, and loam

Moderately drained soils 
to heavy soils that hold moisture 

Moderately drained soils to heavy 
soils that hold moisture

Medium to well-drained 
soils upland type soil

Well-drained soils to medium soils.  
hilltops and hillsides that drain well 

From poor soils to best soils, low to  
high PH, any area that receives 

15-60”  of annual rainfall

Slightly well-drained  
soils to heavy soils Clay loam to well drained soil

PH LEVEL REQUIRED 6.5 to 7.5 6.0 to 7.5 6.5 to 7.5 6.5 to 7.5 6.0 to 7.5 5.4 to 7.5 6.0 to 7.5 5.5 to 7.5

SUNLIGHT REQUIRED 4 to 6 hours of broken, filtered 
or direct sunlight

4 to 6 hours of broken, filtered 
or direct sunlight

4 to 6 hours of broken, filtered 
or direct sunlight 

4 to 6 hours of broken, filtered  
or direct sunlight

4 to 6 hours of broken, filtered 
or direct sunlight 

4 to 6 hours of broken, filtered  
or direct sunlight

4 to 6 hours of 
broken, filtered or direct sunlight 

6 hours of daily  
sunlight

PROTEIN CONTENT Up to 35% Up to 44% Up to 44% Up to 44% Up to 44% Up to 44% Up to 44% 

SEEDING RATE 8 lbs. per acre 6.25 lbs. per acre 8 lbs. per acre 15 lbs. per acre 26 lbs. per acre 23 lbs. per acre 3 lbs. per acre 10 lbs. per 1/4 acre

SEEDING DEPTH  1/8” or less 1/8” or less 1/8” or less 1/8” or less 1/8” or less 1/8” or less 1/8” or less 1” to 2” 

EQUIPMENT  
REQUIRED

Tillage equipment needed to 
break and smooth soil

Tillage equipment needed to 
break and smooth soil

Tillage equipment needed to 
break and smooth soil

Tillage equipment needed to 
break and smooth soil

Tillage equipment needed to  
break and smooth soil

Tillage equipment 
needed to break and smooth soil

Tillage equipment needed to 
break and smooth soil

Tillage equipment needed to break 
and smooth soil

 

ANNUAL DESTINATION WINTER  
PEAS PLUS 

TALL TINE
TUBERS WINTER-GREENS BEETS & GREENS NO-PLOW SECRET SPOT BOWSTAND PURE  

ATTRACTION 
WHITETAIL 
OATS PLUS POWERPLANT CONCEAL SUNN HEMP RAVISH 

RADISH REVIVE

ITEM NUMBER DES9 WP11 DF25 3 lbs. - WG3
12 lbs.  - WG12

3lbs. - BG3
12 lbs. - BG12

5 lbs. -  NP5
9 lbs. -  NP9

25 lbs. -  NP25
SECS4 BS4 PA26 WOP45 PP25 CON7 SUN7 RR2.5 RV12.25

SEED TYPE
Annual — fall planting 

designed for fall/ 
winter hunting season 

Annual — fall  
planting designed 

for fall/ winter hunt-
ing season 

Annual — fall 
planting designed 

for fall/ winter 
hunting season

Annual — summer/fall 
planting designed  

for fall/winter 
hunting season 

Annual — summer/fall 
planting designed for fall/

winter hunting season 

Annual — planting  
typically lasts  
6 to 9 months

Annual — planting  
typically lasts  
6 to 9 Months 

Annual —planting 
typically lasts 6 to 9 

months 

Annual — summer/
fall planting lasts 

through fall/winter 
hunting season

Annual — all planting 
designed for fall/

winter food source 

Annual — can last 
6 to 8 months

Annual — can last 6 
to 8 months

Annual — remains 
green  until first 

frost

Annual  — summer/fall 
planting designed for 

fall/winter  
hunting season 

Annual

SOIL TYPE  
REQUIRED

Well-drained to  
medium heavy soils

Well-drained to  
medium soils

Well-drained to  
medium soils

Well-drained to  
medium soils

Well-drained soils  
to medium soils 

Virtually anywhere  
good seed-to-soil  

contact can be attained 

Virtually anywhere 
good seed-to-soil  

contact can be 
attained 

Virtually anywhere 
good seed-to-soil 

contact can be 
attained 

Well-drained soils to 
heavy soils

Sandy to heavy 
Bottom land, loamy  

to heavy soils

Well-drained to 
medium/heavy soils

Medium to well  
drained soils

Medium to well  
drained soils

Well-drained to 
medium soils 

Well-drained 
sandy loam to  

medium heavy soil

PH LEVEL 
REQUIRED 6.0 or higher 6.0 to 7.5 6.0 to 7.5 6.0 to 7.5 6.0 to 7.5 5.5 to 7.5 5.5 to 7.5 5.5 to 7.5 6.0 to 7.5 6.0 to 7.5 6.0 to 7.5 6.0 to 7.5 5.5 to 7.5 6.0 to 7.5 6.0 to 7.5

SUNLIGHT  
REQUIRED

4 to 6 hours of broken,   
filtered or direct  
sunlight a  day 

4 to 6 hours of broken, 
filtered or direct   

sunlight a day

4 To 6 hours of  
broken, filtered or 

direct sunlight

4 to 6 hours of broken, 
filtered or direct 

 sunlight a day 

4 to 6 hours of broken, 
filtered or direct 
 sunlight a day 

3 to 4 hours of broken,  
filtered or direct  
 sunlight a day 

2 to 4 hours of broken, 
Filtered or direct  
 sunlight a day 

2 to 4 hours of broken, 
filtered or direct  
sunlight a day

4 to 6 hours of 
broken, filtered or 

direct  sunlight 
a day 

4 to 6 hours of bro-
ken, filtered or direct 

sunlight a day 

6 hours of daily 
 sunlight a day 

6 hours of daily  
 sunlight a day 

 6 hours of daily  
sunlight a day 

4 to 6 hours of broken, 
filtered or direct 
sunlight a day  

6 hours of daily 
sunlight a day

PROTEIN 
CONTENT Up to 36% Up to 36% Up to 36% Up to 36% Up to 36% Up to 36% Up to 36% 45 lbs. Per 1/2 acre Up to 38% 28 lbs. per acre Up to 30% Up to 36% 

SEEDING RATE 9 lbs. per 1/4 acre 11 lbs. per 1/4 acre 6 lbs. per acre 6 lbs. per acre 6 lbs. per acre 
18-25 lbs. per acre, 

based on the amount  
of ground work done 

4 lbs.- 4,500 sq. 4 lbs.- 4,500 sq. 26 lbs. per 1/2 acre 1” no deeper than 
1.5” 25 lbs. per acre  1/2" to 1" 28 lbs. per acre 6 lbs. per acre 49 lbs. per acre

SEEDING DEPTH 1/2” or less 1/2” or less 1/8" or less 1/8” or less 1/8” or less 1/8” or less 1/8” or less 1/8” or less 1/4” lightly drag 
Tillage equipment 

needed to break and 
smooth soil

1/2” to 1” 
Tillage equipment 
needed to break  
and smooth soil

1/2" to 1" 1/8” or less 1/2" to 1"

EQUIPMENT  
REQUIRED

Tillage equipment 
needed to break and 

smooth soil

Tillage equipment  
needed to break and 

smooth soil

Tillage equipment  
needed to break 
and smooth soil

Tillage equipment  
needed to break 
 and smooth soil

Tillage equipment  
needed to break  
and smooth soil

No to minimal tillage 
equipment required

Use of a rake or hoe to 
do minimal ground  

preparation

Use of a rake or hoe 
to do minimal ground  

preparation

Tillage equipment 
needed to break 
and smooth soil

Tillage equipment  
needed to break and 

smooth soil

Tillage equipment 
needed to break and 

smooth soil

Tillage equipment 
needed to break 
and smooth soil

Tillage equipment 
needed to break 
and smooth soil

Tillage equipment 
needed to break and 

smooth soil

Tillage equipment 
needed to break 
and smooth soil
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TO PLACE ORDERS CALL 1.800.969.3337TO PLACE ORDERS CALL 1.800.969.3337
OR VISIT TEXASHUNTER.COMOR VISIT TEXASHUNTER.COM



650 LB. CAPACITY STAND & FILL  
WILDLIFE FEEDER W/4FT LEGS 
Item No: TF650L4            MSRP: $1,129
UPC: 762987002841      MAP:    $979

650 LB. CAPACITY 
WILDLIFE FEEDER W/8FT LEGS 
Item No: TF650L8             MSRP: $1,209 
UPC: 762987002858      MAP:    $1,049

300 LB. CAPACITY STAND & FILL 
WILDLIFE FEEDER W/4FT LEGS 
Item No: TF300L4               MSRP: $829 
UPC: 762987002827         MAP:    $729

•	 Powder-coated galvanized steel construction will not rust
•	 Heavy-duty legs, footpads and stabilizing stakes
•	 EZ Set digital timer with 5-year limited warranty

•	 Feeds up to 9 times daily - run time 1 to 60 seconds
•	 Built-in battery tester and solar charger indicator

•	 12 Volt rechargeable battery
•	 Varmint guard eliminates feed waste

300 LB. CAPACITY 
WILDLIFE FEEDER W/8FT LEGS 
Item No: TF300L8             MSRP: $889 
UPC: 762987002834       MAP:    $ 769

WILDLIFE FEEDERS

100 LB. HANGING FEEDER 
FOR FISH & WILDLIFE
Item No: HF100                 MSRP: $579 
UPC: 762987002896     MAP:    $499

•	 50 lb. Fish feed or 100 lb. Corn capacity
•	 Powder-coated galvanized steel construction
•	 EZ Set digital timer with 5-year limited warranty

•	 Feeds up to 9 times daily - run time 1 to 60 seconds
•	 Built-in battery tester and solar charger indicator

•	 12 Volt rechargeable battery
•	 Hanging bracket included
•	 Built-in galvanized funnel
•	 Sight glass for easy feed level reference
•	 Stainless steel spinner plate with gate stops
•	 Pre-wired for optional solar charger
•	 Removable baffles – all 4 sides

300 LB. CAPACITY EZ LIFT 
WILDLIFE FEEDER SYSTEM
Item No: TF300EZLFT      MSRP: $1,379 
UPC: 762987001875         MAP:   $1,199

•	 300 lb. corn capacity - easy to fill
•	 Steel header with 14 ft. Overall height
•	 Automatic brake winch with double pulley makes 
	 lifting easy
•	 Powder-coated galvanized steel construction
•	 High output 12 volt solar charger included
•	 EZ Set digital timer with 5-year limited warranty

•	 Feeds up to 9 times daily - run time 1 to 60 seconds
•	 Built-in battery tester and solar charger indicator

•	 12 Volt rechargeable battery
•	 Large footpads with 24” stabilizing stakes
•	 2-Piece legs for easy shipping, setup and portability
•	 Heavy-duty stabilizing chains

•	 Lockable latch-on lid
•	 Feed level sight gauge
•	 Timer & battery protected from the elements
•	 High torque 12 volt motor
•	 Built-in galvanized feed funnel
•	 Stainless steel spinner plate with gate stops



DIRECTIONAL WILDLIFE FEEDERS

300 LB. CAPACITY
Item No: SF300   
UPC: 762987002865 
MSRP: $1,399 
MAP:    $1,199

400 LB. CAPACITY
Item No: SF400  
UPC: 762987002872 
MSRP: $1,499 
MAP:    $1,299

STAND & FILL DIRECTIONAL FEEDERS

500 LB. CAPACITY
Item No: SF500  
UPC: 762987002889 
MSRP: $1,599 
MAP:    $1,399

•	 Low profile stand & fill design
•	 Premium timer with 5-year warranty

•	 Feeds up to 9 times daily - run time 1 to 60 seconds
•	 Built-in battery tester and solar charger indicator

•	 12 Volt battery rechargeable battery included
•	 Powder-coated galvanized steel construction will never rust
•	 Powerful centrifugal air blower system projects feed up to 50 ft.

•	 100% Varmint proof - locks feed inside until dispensed by 
premium timer
•	 Pre-wired for optional solar charger (Model SP2W) on all 
four sides
•	 Feed level sight gauge
•	 Lockable latch-on lid
•	 Built in America

•	 Heavy-duty 2 watt power

•	 Mounts on any side of feeder to maximize sun's energy

•	 Free sun energy extends battery life and maintains charge

•	 Built-in protection prevents battery power drainage

•	 Connects directly to the timer of any Texas Hunter feeder

•	 Pre-drilled for quick installation on any Texas Hunter 	
	 Directional Fish Feeder or Stand & Fill Wildlife Feeder

12 VOLT 2 WATT  
SOLAR CHARGER
Item No: SP2W 
UPC: 762987002322 
MSRP: $139 
MAP:    $99

•	 Supports Multiple Types of Feed

•	 Low Profile - Easy To Fill

•	 Keeps Feed Dry and Out Of The Elements

•	 Lockable Lid Latch

•	 Powder-Coated Steel Construction

•	 Gravity-Fed Feeding Plate

•	 Prevents Varmint Access to Feeding Area

•	 Provides Escape from Large Predators

•	 Heavy-Duty Stabilizing Stakes Included

300 LB. CAPACITY  
TROPHY QUAIL FEEDER
Item No: QF300 
UPC: 762987007570 
MSRP: $649 
MAP:    $549

TROPHY QUAIL FEEDER NEW
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EZ SET
UNIVERSAL TIMER
Item No: EZ612 
UPC: 762987001622 
MSRP: $149 
MAP:    $99

•	 Simple design & easy to set 3-button input
•	 Runs any brand 6 or 12 volt feeder
•	 5-Year limited warranty
•	 Feeds up to 9 times daily - run time 1 to 60 seconds
•	 Built-in battery tester and solar charger indicator
•	 No internal batteries or fuses to maintain
•	 Wiring harness and universal adapters included
•	 Quickly connect to battery, motor and solar
•	 Large easy to read display

6 VOLT
SOLAR CHARGER
Item No: SP6C  
UPC: 762987001653 
MSRP: $59 
MAP:    $39

•	 Universal adapter connects to any feeder
•	 Plugs directly into any Texas Hunter timer
•	 Built-in protection prevents battery power drainage
•	 Metal conduit protects wiring from weather & varmints
•	 Durable steel mounting bracket with powder-coated finish
•	 Mounting bracket is pre-drilled for quick installation  
	 on any Texas Hunter Trophy Deer & Wildlife Feeder

12 VOLT
SOLAR CHARGER
Item No: SP12C 
UPC: 762987001660 
MSRP: $79 
MAP:    $49

FEEDER ACCESSORIES

ROAD FEEDERS

•	 Premium 6-volt high-torque motor

•	 Tough 18-gauge steel with rust resistant powder-coated 
	 finish

•	 EZ Set digital timer with 5-year limited warranty

•	 Feeds up to 9 times daily - run time 1 to 60 seconds

•	 Built-in battery tester and solar charger indicator

•	 Centrifugal activated stainless steel spinner plate 
	 with gate stops

•	 Smart lift & stay door with ever-lock captive screw latch

•	 Fully-adjustable mounting brackets for different 
	 feed types

•	 Includes metal cone with large opening

•	 Pre-wired for optional solar charger - model SP6

•	 Mounting hardware & install template included

6-VOLT GAME FEEDER KIT
Item No: TH60                   MSRP: $189 
UPC: 762987001615       MAP:    $149

12-VOLT GAME FEEDER KIT
Item No: TH70                     MSRP: $189  
UPC: 762987001608       MAP:    $149

•	 Premium 12-volt high-torque motor

•	 Tough 18-gauge steel with rust resistant powder-coated  
	 finish

•	 EZ set digital timer with 5-year limited warranty

•	 Feeds up to 9 times daily - run time 1 to 60 seconds

•	 Built-in battery tester and solar charger indicator

•	 Centrifugal activated stainless steel spinner plate  
	 with gate stops

•	 Smart lift & stay door with ever-lock captive screw latch

•	 Fully-adjustable mounting brackets for different  
	 feed types

•	 Includes metal cone with large opening

•	 Pre-wired for optional solar charger - model SP12

•	 Mounting hardware & install template included

GAME FEEDER KITS



50 LB. CAPACITY ROAD FEEDER
Item No: RF50  
UPC: 762987002520

•	 50 lb. corn capacity
•	 Wireless remote control
•	 Two power options:

•	 Connects to vehicle trailer light plug
•	 Optional 12 volt battery

•	 Compartment for optional battery
•	 Convenient carry handles
•	 Heavy-duty 2” receiver hitch mount - hitch pin included
•	 Feed level sight gauge
•	 Built-in lid stops protect vehicle
•	 High torque 12 volt motor and spin plate
•	 Powder-coated galvanized steel construction

100 LB. CAPACITY ROAD FEEDER
Item No: RF100 
UPC: 762987002353

•	 100 lb. corn capacity
•	 Wireless remote control
•	 Two power options:

•	 Connects to vehicle trailer light plug
•	 Optional 12 volt battery

•	 Compartment for optional battery
•	 Convenient carry handles
•	 Heavy-duty 2” receiver hitch mount - hitch pin included
•	 Feed level sight gauge
•	 Built-in lid stops protect vehicle
•	 High torque 12 volt motor and spin plate
•	 Powder-coated galvanized steel construction

ROAD FEEDER RECEIVER EXTENSION KIT
Item No: RFEXT 
UPC: 762987003046

•	 Designed to fit 2” receiver hitch
•	 For use on ATVs, RTVs, UTVs, Jeeps & trucks
•	 Extends feeder 12 inches beyond and raises feeder  
	 13 inches above the vehicle receiver hitch
•	 Heavy-duty powder-coated steel
•	 Hitch pin included
•	 Not intended for towing

MSRP: $579 
MAP:    $529

MSRP: $599 
MAP:    $549

MSRP: $149 
MAP:    $129

ROAD FEEDERS
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70 LB. CAPACITY W/ADJUSTABLE LEGS
Item No: DF125AL 
UPC: 762987002308

•	 Powder-coated finish and galvanized steel hopper guard  
	 against rust
•	 Low-profile design allows for easy filling
•	 Latchable lid and lockable door protect feed, timer and battery 	
	 against weather and varmints
•	 Features a centrifugal air blower system
•	 Dispenses feed in 20-foot by 45-foot wedge pattern
•	 Easy placement on a lake or pond bank with adjustable legs, 		
	 stabilizing stakes and foot pads

70 LB. CAPACITY W/STRAIGHT LEGS
Item No: DF125DL
UPC: 762987003008

175 LB. CAPACITY W/ADJUSTABLE LEGS
Item No: DF300AL   
UPC: 762987002537

175 LB. CAPACITY W/STRAIGHT LEGS
Item No: DF300DL  
UPC: 762987003015

MSRP: $1,199 
MAP:    $1,029

MSRP: $1,399 
MAP:    $1,199

MSRP: $1,399 
MAP:    $1,199

MSRP: $1,199 
MAP:    $1,029

DIRECTIONAL FISH FEEDERS

250 LB. CAPACITY W/ADJUSTABLE LEGS
Item No: DF425AL  
UPC: 762987002339

250 LB. CAPACITY W/STRAIGHT LEGS
Item No: DF425DL  
UPC: 762987003022

12 VOLT 2 WATT SOLAR CHARGER
Item No: SP2W 
UPC: 762987002322

•	 Heavy-duty 2 watt power
•	 Mounts on any side of feeder to maximize sun's energy
•	 Free sun energy extends battery life and maintains charge
•	 Built-in protection prevents battery power drainage
•	 Connects directly to the timer of any Texas Hunter feeder
•	 Durable mounting bracket with powder-coated finish
•	 Pre-drilled for quick installation on any Texas Hunter 	
	 Directional Fish Feeder or Stand & Fill Wildlife Feeder

MSRP: $139 
MAP:    $99

MSRP: $1,499 
MAP:    $1,299

MSRP: $1,499 
MAP:    $1,299

•	 Pre-wired for optional solar charger (Model SP2W) on  
	 all four sides
•	 Premium digital timer with 5-year warranty

•	 Feeds up to 9 times daily - run time 1 to 60 seconds
•	 Built-in battery tester and solar charger indicator

•	 Includes a 12-volt rechargeable battery
•	 Two sight gauges make it easy to check feed levels on  
	 land or from the water
•	 Built in America 



•	 Major innovation: roto-molded, built to be 				  
	 indestructible, rust-free hopper
•	 26% Cooler than steel - keeps feed dry and fresh
•	 Large 6" feed ports with adjustable feed flow control
•	 Easy to set-up, fill and move
•	 Advanced feed flow - contour design provides continuous flow
•	 Stainless steel hardware

600 LB. CAPACITY 
PROTEIN FEEDER

Item No:  XPF600  
UPC: 762987002384 
MSRP: $1,299 
MAP:    $1,129

PROTEIN FEEDERS

1200 LB. CAPACITY 
PROTEIN FEEDER

Item No: XPF1200  
UPC: 762987002438 
MSRP: $1,699 
MAP:    $1,499

2000 LB. CAPACITY 
PROTEIN FEEDER

Item No: XPF2000 
UPC: 762987002469 
MSRP: $2,449 
MAP:    $2,149

•	 Multiple protein feed stations
•	 Heavy-duty hinged lid with built-in lid stops
•	 Food-grade material - won't contaminate protein or other feeds
•	 Heavy-duty, powder-coated steel stand with skids for 		
	 portability
•	 Shorter stands available for does and fawns
•	 Built in America under U.S. Patent #D685533

300 LB. BARREL PROTEIN FEEDER
Item No: PF300 
UPC: 762987001882
•	 300 lb. corn capacity - 250 lb. protein capacity
•	 Low profile – easy to fill
•	 Designed to minimize antler contact
•	 Powder-coated 55-gallon barrel
•	 Heavy duty legs with foot pads and stabilizing stakes
•	 Three feed ports with rain guards
•	 Portable – easy to move
•	 Patented feeder inserts keep feed flowing
•	 Feed height 36”
•	 Heavy duty galvanized lid
•	 Built in America 

1000 LB. PROTEIN FEEDER
Item No: PF1000L 
UPC: 762987002490
•	 1,000 lb. protein feed capacity
•	 One-piece roto molded UV construction.
•	 Extremely durable hopper will never rust.
•	 Four large 6" feed ports with adjustable feed flow baffles
•	 Durable yet lightweight for easy set-up
•	 Powder-coated heavy-duty steel legs with stakes
•	 Stainless steel hardware
•	 Heavy duty hinged lid with extra wide lid  
	 opening – makes filling easy
•	 Entire bottom is a funnel - designed to provide  
	 continuous flow

MSRP: $489 
MAP:    $419

MSRP: $1,469 
MAP:    $1,279
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4’ X 4’ TROPHY BLIND 
W/GROUND LEGS
Item No: DBG 
UPC: 762987001691 
MSRP: $1,699 
MAP:    $1,499

4’ X 4’ TROPHY BLIND 
W/4FT TOWER
Item No: DB4 
UPC: 762987003435 
MSRP: $1,899 
MAP:    $1,699

•	 4’ X 4’ floorplan
•	 Maintenance-free starboard XL siding: the most 
	 advanced blind material
•	 Shooting ports on all four sides
•	 Powder-coated 7” ground legs on Ground Blind
•	 Powder-coated 4' or 8' steel tower with ladder

4’ X 4’ TROPHY BLIND 
W/8FT TOWER
Item No: DB8 
UPC: 762987003442 
MSRP: $2,199 
MAP:    $1,899

4’ X 8’ TROPHY BLIND 
W/GROUND LEGS
Item No: DDBG 
UPC: 762987001738 
MSRP: $2,499 
MAP:    $2,249

HUNTING BLINDS

•	 Unique hide-a-way sliding window system with solid and clear 
 	 window panels
•	 One-piece galvanized roof
•	 Tall 6’ 3” headroom with plenty of room to stand and stretch.
•	 Quiet sliding door for easy and silent access
•	 Unobstructed 360° view

•	 4’ X 8’ floorplan
•	 Maintenance-free starboard XL siding: the most 
	 advanced blind material
•	 Shooting ports on all four sides
•	 Powder-coated 7” ground legs on Ground Blind
•	 Powder-coated 4' or 8' steel tower with ladder

•	 Unique hide-a-way sliding window system with solid and clear 
 	 window panels
•	 One-piece galvanized roof
•	 Tall 6’ 3” headroom with plenty of room to stand and stretch.
•	 Quiet sliding door for easy and silent access
•	 Unobstructed 360° view

4’ X 8’ TROPHY BLIND 
W/4FT TOWER
Item No: DDB4 
UPC: 762987003459 
MSRP: $2,799 
MAP:    $2,499

4’ X 8’ TROPHY BLIND 
W/8FT TOWER
Item No: DDB8 
UPC: 762987003466 
MSRP: $2,999 
MAP:    $2,699



•	 4’ X 4’ floorplan
•	 Maintenance-free starboard XL siding: the most  
	 advanced blind material
•	 Shooting ports on all four sides
•	 One-piece galvanized roof
•	 Powder-coated 7” ground legs on Ground Blind
•	 Powder-coated 4' or 8' steel tower, EZ Slope stair system with full-height handrails 

•	 Unique hide-a-way sliding window system with solid and clear 
   window panels 
•	 Tall 6’ 3” headroom with plenty of room to stand and stretch
•	 Full door weather-strip protection
•	 Unobstructed 360° view

4’ X 4’ XTREME BLIND 
W/GROUND LEGS
Item No: FDBG 
UPC: 762987002636 
MSRP: $2,199 
MAP:    $1,999

4’ X 4’ XTREME BLIND 
W/4FT TOWER
Item No: FDB4 
UPC: 762987003558 
MSRP: $2,999 
MAP:    $2,699

4’ X 4’ XTREME BLIND 
W/8FT TOWER
Item No: FDB8 
UPC: 762987003565 
MSRP: $3,599 
MAP:    $3,249

4’ X 8’ XTREME BLIND 
W/GROUND LEGS
Item No: FDDBG 
UPC: 762987002797 
MSRP: $3,099 
MAP:    $2,799

•	 4’ X 8’ floorplan
•	 Maintenance-free starboard XL siding: the most 
	 advanced blind material
•	 Shooting ports on all four sides
•	 One-piece galvanized roof
•	 Powder-coated 7” ground legs on Ground Blind
•	 Powder-coated 4' or 8' steel tower, EZ Slope stair system with full-height handrails 

•	 Unique hide-a-way sliding window system with solid and clear 
	 window panels
•	 Tall 6’ 3” headroom with plenty of room to stand and stretch.
•	 Full door weather-strip protection
•	 Unobstructed 360° view

4’ X 8’ XTREME BLIND 
W/4FT TOWER
Item No: FDDB4 
UPC: 762987003572 
MSRP: $3,899 
MAP:    $3,499

4’ X 8’ XTREME BLIND 
W/8FT TOWER
Item No: FDDB8 
UPC: 762987003589 
MSRP: $4,449 
MAP:    $4,049
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•	 Comfortable 5’ x 7’ octagon floorplan
•	 Hide-A-Way dual window system with 

•	 Combo bow & rifle windows
•	 Silent sliding concealment panels
•	 Silent flip-open operation
•	 Clean both sides from inside
•	 Seals out weather and insects

•	 Sportsman’s shelf & shooting rest
•	 Powder-coated 7” ground legs on Ground Blind
•	 Powder-coated 4' or 8' steel tower, EZ Slope stair system with full-height handrails

WITH GROUND LEGS
Item No: G7 Combo-XL G 
UPC: 762987003329 
MSRP: $5,249 
MAP:    $4,749

WITH 4FT TOWER
Item No: G7 Combo-XL 4  
UPC: 762987003329 
MSRP: $5,949 
MAP:    $5,449

•	 20-Gauge TrueTimber® Camo aluminum exterior with UV protection 
•	 One-piece galvanized roof – no leaks, no rust
•	 Powder-coated galvanized steel frame
•	 Sportsman’s shelf & shooting rest
•	 Full-size lockable door with weather-tight seal
•	 Carpeted ceiling and walls for scent and sound barrier
•	 Tall 6’ 3” headroom with plenty of room to stand and stretch
•	 Composite floor will never rot

WITH 8FT TOWER
Item No:  G7 Combo-XL 8  
UPC: 762987003329 
MSRP: $6,549 
MAP:    $5,999

CAMO ALUMINUM BLINDS

5’ X 7’ WRANGLER COMBO BLIND 

•	 Comfortable 5’ x 7’ octagon floorplan
•	 Hide-A-Way dual window system with 

•	 Rifle windows
•	 Silent sliding concealment panels
•	 Silent flip-open operation
•	 Clean both sides from inside
•	 Seals out weather and insects

•	 Sportsman’s shelf & shooting rest
•	 Powder-coated 7” ground legs on Ground Blind
•	 Powder-coated 4' or 8' steel tower, EZ Slope stair system with full-height handrails

WITH GROUND LEGS
Item No: G7 Gun G 
UPC: 762987003312 
MSRP: $5,099 
MAP:    $4,599

WITH 4FT TOWER
Item No: G7 Gun 4  
UPC: 762987003312 
MSRP: $5,799 
MAP:    $5,299

•	 20-Gauge TrueTimber® Camo aluminum exterior with UV protection 
•	 One-piece galvanized roof – no leaks, no rust
•	 Powder-coated galvanized steel frame
•	 Sportsman’s shelf & shooting rest
•	 Full-size lockable door with weather-tight seal
•	 Carpeted ceiling and walls for scent and sound barrier
•	 Tall 6’ 3” headroom with plenty of room to stand and stretch
•	 Composite floor will never rot

WITH 8FT TOWER
Item No:  G7 Gun 8  
UPC: 762987003312 
MSRP: $6,399 
MAP:    $5,849

5’ X 7’ WRANGLER RIFLE BLIND 



•	 Spacious 4’ x 8’ floorplan
•	 Hide-A-Way dual window system with 

•	 Rifle windows
•	 Silent sliding concealment panels
•	 Silent flip-open operation
•	 Clean both sides from inside
•	 Seals out weather and insects

•	 Sportsman’s shelf & shooting rest
•	 Powder-coated 7” ground legs on Ground Blind
•	 Powder-coated 4' or 8' steel tower, EZ Slope stair system with full-height handrails

WITH GROUND LEGS
Item No: G8 GUN G 
UPC: 762987003336 
MSRP: $5,499 
MAP:    $4,999

WITH 4FT TOWER
Item No: G8 GUN 4  
UPC: 762987003336 
MSRP: $6,199 
MAP:    $5,699

•	 20-Gauge TrueTimber® Camo aluminum exterior with UV protection 
•	 One-piece galvanized roof – no leaks, no rust
•	 Powder-coated galvanized steel frame
•	 Sportsman’s shelf & shooting rest
•	 Full-size lockable door with weather-tight seal
•	 Carpeted ceiling and walls for scent and sound barrier
•	 Tall 6’ 3” headroom with plenty of room to stand and stretch
•	 Composite floor will never rot

WITH 8FT TOWER
Item No:  G8 GUN 8  
UPC: 762987003336 
MSRP: $6,799 
MAP:    $6,249

4’ X 8’ WRANGLER BLIND 
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NEW

•	 Durable One-Piece Roto-Molded Construction
•	 Dark Interior Conceals Movement
•	 Built-In UV Protection
•	 Maintenance-Free Materials
•	 Vertical Bow  Windows on the Corners
•	 Lockable Full-Size Door
•	 Powder-coated 7” ground legs on Ground Blind
•	 Powder-coated 4' or 8' steel tower, EZ Slope stair system with full-height handrails

WITH GROUND LEGS
Item No: RCG-G 
UPC: 762987009161 
MSRP: $4,149 
MAP:    $3,849

WITH 4FT TOWER
Item No: RCG-4  
UPC: 762987009178 
MSRP: $4,949 
MAP:    $4,549

•	 Weather-Strip Protection
•	 Eight Flip-Open Windows
	 - Silent Flip-Open Operation
	 - Clean Both Sides from Inside
	 - Seals Out Weather and Insects
•	 Tinted Windows for Concealment
•	 Integrated Rain Guards

WITH 8FT TOWER
Item No:  RCG-8  
UPC: 762987009185 
MSRP: $5,599 
MAP:    $5,099

RUGGED BLINDS

5’ X 6’ RUGGED COMBO BLIND 

•	 Durable One-Piece Roto-Molded Construction
•	 Dark Interior Conceals Movement
•	 Built-In UV Protection
•	 Maintenance-Free Materials
•	 Shooting Windows on all Four Sides
•	 Lockable Full-Size Door
•	 Powder-coated 7” ground legs on Ground Blind
•	 Powder-coated 4' or 8' steel tower, EZ Slope stair system with full-height handrails

WITH GROUND LEGS
Item No: RRG-G 
UPC: 762987004470 
MSRP: $3,999 
MAP:    $3,699

WITH 4FT TOWER
Item No: RRG-4  
UPC: 762987004470 
MSRP: $4,799 
MAP:    $4,399

•	 Weather-Strip Protection
•	 Eight Flip-Open Windows
	 - Silent Flip-Open Operation
	 - Clean Both Sides from Inside
	 - Seals Out Weather and Insects
•	 Tinted Windows for Concealment
•	 Integrated Rain Guards

WITH 8FT TOWER
Item No:  RRG-8  
UPC: 762987004470 
MSRP: $5,449 
MAP:    $4,949

5’ X 6’ RUGGED RIFLE BLIND 



•	 Designed for hunting blinds, shooting benches & more
•	 Provides solid support for more accurate shots
•	 Durable weather-resistant material protects firearm
•	 Convenient carry strap
•	 Approximate size and weight: 6" x 6" - 5 lbs.
•	 Sold individually or in cases of 10

RIFLE REST  
SHOOTING BAG
Item No: GR1  
UPC: 762987002940

ADJUSTABLE  
SHOOTERS CHAIR
Item No: ASC-1 
UPC: 762987003886
•	 Silent 360-degree swivel
•	 Comfortable, contoured mesh seat & backrest
•	 Extra wide design for comfort with bulky clothes
•	 Extra-wide pivoting feet and Adjustable Legs
•	 Strong, lightweight aluminum frame will never rust

DEER BLIND SHELF & 
SHOOTING REST
Item No: SS1 
UPC: 762987003060

•	 Easy to mount
•	 Fits most deer blinds
•	 Fits all Texas Hunter blinds using existing holes & hardware

•	 2 Swivel shooting rests with 4 shooting positions
•	 Universal camera mount fits cameras and camcorders
•	 Cell phone holder can be quickly attached to camera mount
•	 3 Cup holders ideal for beverages, cell phones, keys, etc...

MSRP: $199 
MAP:    $149

MSRP: $199 
MAP:    $149

MSRP: $45 
MAP:    $35

WRANGLER BLIND 
FLOOR MAT
Item No: OCTOMAT 
UPC: 762987003701
•	 Provides sound and thermal barrier
•	 Protects, insulates, and cushions floor
•	 Fits Texas Hunter 5'x7' Wrangler blinds

MSRP: $249 
MAP:    $179

BLIND ACCESSORIES

45” X 45” RUBBER 
FLOOR MAT
Item No: TDBM1 
UPC: 762987001684
•	 Absorbs shock, sound, and vibration
•	 Allows quiet movement in any deer blind
•	 Washable – easy to clean
•	 Fits Trophy, Xtreme & 4'x8' Wrangler blinds

MSRP: $89 
MAP:    $59

UNIVERSAL POWER SHELF 
FOR HUNTING BLINDS
Item No: POWER SHELF 
UPC: 762987006115

•	 Light/Charger for Inside Hunting Blind
•	 Green LED Task Light Shines Without Disturbing Wildlife
•	 Sound-Dampening Anti-Slip Rubber Mat
•	 Two USB Charging Ports and Multi-Format Charging Cable
•	 Can Be Mounted In Most Hunting Blinds
•	 Includes Rechargeable 12 Volt Battery and Solar Panel
•	 Plug and Play - No Additional Wiring Required

MSRP: $199 
MAP:    $179

PRECISION SHOOTING 
TABLE
Item No: PST1 
UPC: 762987008010
•	 Gives Extra Support for More Accurate Shots
•	 Universal Fit - Can Be Mounted In Most Hunting Blinds
•	 Designed to Adjust for All Shooters and Shooting Angles
•	 Padded Top For Comfort and Sound Dampening
•	 Folds Away for Easy Storage

MSRP: $399 
MAP:    $349

NEW

NEW
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SUMMIT, CODE BLUE, KNIGHT & HALE  205.995.4500

TEXAS HUNTER 1.800.969.3337 OR VISIT TEXASHUNTER.COM

WHITETAIL INSTITUTE 1.800.688.3030

ANI-LOGICS 844.372.3557
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